








REBECCA
LA VERSEUSE

LA GÉNÈSE

REBECCA  

(en hébreu : ����) est un personnage de la Genèse, le premier livre de la Bible. 
Elle est la fille de Betouel, la femme d'Isaac et la mère de Jacob et d'Ésaü. Un 
jour, Abraham, vieilli, demande à son plus ancien serviteur de ramener de son 
pays une femme de sa famille pour Isaac. Le serviteur part pour Aram. Là, le 
soir venu, il fait s'accroupir les chameaux près du puits et voit Rébecca, 
charmante et vierge, y remplir sa cruche. Elle accepte de lui donner à boire, 
remplit spontanément l'abreuvoir pour désaltérer ses chameaux et lui 
propose l'hospitalité. Le serviteur dévoile alors l'identité de son maître. Chez 
eux, Laban, frère de Rébecca, et son père Betouel, acceptent qu'elle 
devienne femme d'Isaac. Le serviteur d'Abraham leur offre de nombreux 
présents, et part le lendemain avec Rébecca. 
Dès leur retour, Isaac aime et épouse Rébecca.
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RebeccaSilk
OCP

Les atouts du naturel et du couché réunis pour un papier d’exception
RebeccaSilk allie la grâce d’un papier naturel avec les qualités d’impression des papiers couchés : un toucher soyeux exclusif, une surface agréable et 
sensuelle évoquant la soie. Le rendu d’impression et la brillance d’encre égalent ceux d’un papier couché, avec en particulier une excellente reproduction 
de la couleur. RebeccaSilk est le papier offset ultime ultra blanc (168 CIE). Cette blancheur maximale garantit une fidélité de détail contrasté. 
RebeccaSilk se distingue également par sa très grande pureté avec un épair extrêmement homogène. Ce papier a pris le meilleur des deux mondes, 
offset et couché, pour offrir le support le plus raffiné. 
RebeccaSilk se prête bien au gaufrage, au rainage et à l’estampage. Il est disponible en version satinée de 90 à 350 g/m². 
Domaines d’utilisation : rapports d’activité, brochures et publicité de haute qualité, cartes de visite, cartes de compliments. 
De même satinage et de même blancheur, nous proposons également la gamme DCP en formats A4, A3, 45x32 cm et 45,7x30,5 cm de 80 à 400 g/m² 
adaptée aux copieurs couleurs, transfert thermique et imprimantes laser couleur.

Ein Naturpapier mit « gestrichenem » Charakter
RebeccaSilk verbindet die Anmut eines Naturpapieres mit den Bedruckungsmöglichkeiten einer gestrichenen Papierqualität: seine aussergewöhnliche 
Oberflächenstruktur hat einen exklusiven Charakter. Die Brillanz der Bildwiedergabe ist wie bei einem gestrichenen Papier, dieses gilt insbesondere für die 
Farbwiedergabe. RebeccaSilk ist aufgrund seiner hohen Weisse das optimale Papier für den Offsetdruck. Die hohe Weisse, die homogene Blattbildung 
sowie die aussergewöhnliche Reinheit des Papieres  garantieren eine Präzision der Farbwiedergabe, wie man sie sonst nur bei gestrichenen Papieren 
vorfindet. RebeccaSilk bietet somit das Optimum aus der Welt des Bilderdrucks verbunden mit den Eigenschaften eines Naturpapieres. RebeccaSilk, 
das in einem Grammaturspektrum von 90 bis 350 g/m² offeriert wird, ist optimal weiterverarbeitbar. Einsatzmöglichkeiten: Visitenkarten, Berichte, 
Broschüren, Glückwunschkarten. Mit der gleichen Glätte und derselben Weisse bieten wir Ihnen unser DCP Sortiment in den Formaten A4, A3, 45x32 cm 
und 45,7x30,5 cm in einem Grammaturspektrum von 80 bis 400 g/m² an. Dieses Papier ist garantiert für den Einsatz auf allen Vollfarbkopierern, 
Farblaserdruckern sowie für alle DTP Anwendungen.

De voordelen van natuur en gestreken verenigd in een uitzonderlijk papier
RebeccaSilk verenigt het aanzicht van een natuurpapier en de drukeigenschappen van een gestreken kwaliteit: een oppervlakte met het gevoel en 
uitstraling van zijdeglans. Het drukresultaat geeft het aanzicht van een gestreken papier met in het bijzonder een briljante kleurweergave. Het RebeccaSilk 
is een hoogwit (168 CIE) speciaal offsetpapier. De hoge witheid garandeert een nauwkeurige weergave van contrast en details. Deze kwaliteit heeft door 
de schoonheid en homogene bladformatie het beste van twee werelden, offset en gestreken, verenigd in een bijzondere papierkwaliteit, die tevens 
geschikt is voor pregen, stansen, etc. RebeccaSilk is verkrijgbaar in 90 tot 350 g/m² en geschikt voor hoge kwaliteit kleurendrukwerk in brochures, 
advertentie en reclame, visitekaartjes, etc. In hetzelfde zijdeglans oppervlak en de hoge witheid is tevens verkrijgbaar de kwaliteit DCP in de formaten A4, 
A3, 45x32 cm en 45,7x30,5 cm, welke bijzonder geschikt is voor kleuren laserprinters, kleuren copiers en diverse DTP toepassingen.

The advantage of natural and coated united for an exceptional paper
RebeccaSilk allies the grace of a natural paper with the printing qualities of coated papers: an exclusive smooth touch, a pleasant and sensual surface 
evoking silk.
The printed result and the ink sheen equal those of a coated paper, with in particular an excellent colour reproduction. RebeccaSilk is the ultimate ultra 
white (168 CIE) offset paper. This maximum whiteness guarantees accuracy in the reproduction of contrasted details. RebeccaSilk particularly 
distinguishes itself by its very high purity with an extremely consistent formation. This paper has taken the best of both worlds, offset and coated, in order 
to offer the most refined base paper. RebeccaSilk lends itself to creasing, grooving and stamping. It is available in a satin version from 90 to 350 gsm.
Range of applications: activity reports, high quality leaflets and advertisements, cards.
In the same smoothness and the same whiteness, we also offer the DCP range in A4, A3, 45x32 cm and 45,7x30,5 cm in 80 to 400 gsm. This range 
being adapted for colour copiers and thermal transfer and colour laser printers.
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RebeccaSilk
Preprint & Offset / 168 CIE / 120 Bekk

Full Range

460 x 640 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

90g

3501C

3506C

100g

3502C

3507C

3511C

120g

3503C

3508C

3512C

160g

3504C

3509C

3513C

200g

3505C

3510C

3514C

250g

3158C

3161C

3163C

300g

3156SC

3165SC

3167SC

350g

3157SC

3166SC

3168SC

Special Preprint

320 x 450 mm

90g 100g 120g 160g

6810C6805C

80g

6801C 6806C

200g

6811C

250g

6813C

280g 300g

6802C

350g

6803C

400g

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

NF ISO 5627

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

90

96

1.07

168

112

120

6.5

50

92

115

100

105

1.05

168

112

120

6.5

50

94

115

120

122

1.02

168

112

120

6.5

50

96

115

160

160

1.00

168

112

120

6.5

50

>99

115

200

194

0,97

168

112

120

6.5

50

>99

110

250

247

0.99

168

112

90

6.5

50

>99

-

300

297

0.99

168

112

75

6.5

50

>99

-

350

345

0.99

168

112

75

6.5

50

>99

-

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bekk smoothness 

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

s

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

450 x 640 mm 1829C1826C 1827C 1828C 3815C 1825SC 1823C 3805C 3814C 3813C

6903C6900C1809C 6901C 6902C 6815C 6906C 6907C 6908C 6909C 3812C450 x 320 mm

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets
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Silk

Ref.

3501C 460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

90g 2 22 000 500 583

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

3502C 100g 2 20 000 500 589

3504C 160g 2 12 000 250 565

3158C 250g 2 8 000 125 589

3157SC 350g 2 5 000 125 515

3507C 100g 1 8 000 250 560

3509C 160g 1 5 000 125 560

3161C 250g 1 3 000 100 525

3166SC 350g 1 2 400 100 588

3512C 120g 1 7 000 250 588

3514C 200g 1 3 500 125 490

3167SC 300g 1 2 600 100 546

3503C 120g 2 17 000 250 601

3505C 200g 2 10 000 250 589

3156SC 300g 2 5 500 125 486

3506C 90g 1 9 000 250 567

3508C 120g 1 7 000 250 588

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

3510C 200g 1 3 500 125 490

3165SC 300g 1 2 600 100 546

3511C 100g 1 8 000 250 560

3513C 160g 1 5 000 125 560

3163C 250g 1 3 000 100 525

3168SC 350g 1 2 400 100 588
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Silk

Ref.

6805C 320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

320 x 450

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

90g 4 40 000 500 518

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

6801C 100g 4 40 000 500 576

6810C 160g 4 20 000 250 461

6813C 250g 4 10 000 125 360

6803C 350g 4 10 000 125 504

6901C 100g 4 40 000 500 576

6903C 160g 4 20 000 250 461

6906C 250g 4 10 000 125 360

6909C 350g 4 10 000 125 504

1828C 120g 2 17 000 250 588

3815C 200g 2 10 000 125 576

3805C 300g 2 5 000 125 432

6806C 120g 4 20 000 250 346

6811C 200g 4 10 000 125 288

6802C 300g 4 10 000 125 432

6900C 90g 4 40 000 500 518

6902C 120g 4 20 000 250 346

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

960 x 690

960 x 690

960 x 690

960 x 690

960 x 690

960 x 690

960 x 690

6815C 200g 4 10 000 125 288

6908C 300g 4 10 000 125 432

1827C 100g 2 25 000 500 720

1829C 160g 2 12 000 250 553

1825SC 250g 2 8 000 125 576

450 x 640 960 x 6901823C 280g 2 5 000 125 403

3814C 350g 2 5 000 125 504

450 x 640 960 x 6903813C 400g 2 4 600 100 530
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450 x 640 960 x 6901826C 90g 2 25 000 500 648

450 x 3203812C 400g 4 8 000 100 461940 x 670

450 x 3206907C 280g 4 10 000 125 403940 x 670

450 x 3201809C 80g 4 40 000 500 461940 x 670



RebeccaSublim
Clairtech

Le rendu parfait des images
Pour des catalogues illustrés ou des beaux livres, le réflexe habituel des graphistes est de choisir des papiers couchés. Les papiers offset ou nature étant 
souvent réservés à des publications ayant un caractère naturel ou traditionnel.
Avec RebeccaSublim s’ouvre une nouvelle ère de l’industrie graphique : cette génération de papier de classe supérieure redéfinit entièrement l’impression 
polychrome sur papier nature, grâce à une reproduction parfaite des images sur un papier au toucher nature. Une consommation d’encre minimale et 
d’excellentes aptitudes en machine, avec des temps de séchage courts offrent les meilleures conditions pour un façonnage rapide et augmentent donc 
la productivité. 
Sa blancheur extrême, son excellente formation et sa parfaite uniformité de surface en font un papier apte aux impressions multiples et en particulier à fort 
taux d’encrage, ainsi qu’à finition variée (gaufrage, dorure, embossage, vernis, pelliculage…) : il offre une attitude excellente au rainage et au pliage. 
Il est le papier idéal des brochures de haute qualité.
Sa gamme étendue de grammages de 60 à 400 g/m² permet des travaux très variés.
Domaines d’utilisation : rapports d’activité, livres d’art, brochures et publicité de haute qualité.
La gamme est complétée en 80 et 90g avec RebeccaSublimOpak, dont l’opacité, le traitement de surface et l’humidité relative ont été renforcés pour 
une imprimabilité offset encore améliorée dans les deux grammages.

 
Die perfekte Bildwiedergabe
Für Kataloge mit hohem Bildanteil und Bildbände werden meist gestrichene Papiere eingesetzt. Offset- und Naturpapiere kommen selten zum Einsatz.
Mit RebeccaSublim bricht eine neue Ära an: der mehrfarbige Druck auf ungestrichenen Papieren wird neu definiert. 
Dank der speziellen Oberflächenbehandlung wird eine überzeugende Bildwidergabe unter Beibehaltung des natürlichen Papiercharakters erreicht. 
Reduzierter Farbeinsatz, ruhiger Maschinenlauf und kurze Trocknungszeiten zeichnen RebeccaSublim aus. 
Die hohe Weiße, das hohe Volumen (1,3) und die gleichmäßige Blattbildung sind ideal für anspruchsvolle Drucksachen mit vielen Verarbeitungsstufen, wie 
lackieren, Prägen und Rillen.
RebeccaSublim wird in einem Grammaturspektrum von 60-400g angeboten und ist das ideale Papier für Bücher, Kunstkataloge, Luxusverpackung, 
hochwertige Produktkataloge und Broschüren.
Das Sortiment wurden in den Grammaturen 80 g und 90 g um die Referenzen RebeccaSublimOpak ergänzt.
Die spezielle Oberflächenveredelung und die relative Feuchte garantieren eine verbesserte Bedruckbarkeit im Offsetdruck bei diesen beiden 
Grammaturen.

Perfecte beeldweergave
Voor geïllustreerde catalogi of luxe boeken kiezen grafische ontwerpers meestal een gestreken papier.
Offset of ongestreken papieren worden vaak uitsluitend voor traditioneel drukwerk gebruikt. Met RebeccaSublim opent zich echter een geheel nieuw 
tijdperk in de grafische industrie: deze nieuwe generatie papier van uitzonderlijke klasse herdefinieert geheel de meerkleurendruk op natuurpapieren 
dankzij een perfecte beeldweergave op een papier met een natuurlijke uitstraling. Een minimaal inktgebruik, uitstekende drukeigenschappen en een korte 
droogtijd geven de beste condities voor een snelle verwerking en een verhoogde productiviteit. De hoge witheid, uitstekende bladformatie en een 
gelijkmatig oppervlak maken het papier geschikt voor vele hoogwaardige drukprocessen en diverse verdere bewerkingen, zoals vouwen, pregen, stansen, 
vernissen, coaten, etc. RebeccaSublim is het ideale papier voor hoogwaardige brochures. Het uitgebreide gamma van 60 tot 400 g/m² is geschikt voor 
veel verschillende projecten: jaarverslagen, luxe brochures, kunstboeken en advertenties van een hoge kwaliteit.
Het assortiment wordt uitgebreid in 80 en 90g met RebeccaSublimOpak waarvan de opaciteit, oppervlakte behandeling en relatieve vochtigheid 
verbeterd zijn voor een optimale offset bedrukking in beide gramgewichten.

Perfect image reproduction
For illustrated catalogues or beautiful books, graphic designers’ usual reflex is to choose a coated paper. Offset or uncoated papers often being specified 
for natural or traditional publications.
With RebeccaSublim a whole new era opens up for the graphic industry: this generation of top quality papers redefines entirely polychrome printing on 
natural papers, thanks to a perfect image reproduction on a paper with a natural touch. Minimal ink consumption; and excellent colour lift with a short 
drying time, offer the best conditions for quick transformation and increased productivity.  Its extreme whiteness and excellent sheet formation and 
perfectly uniform surface mean that it is a paper adapted for multiple printing technologies, and in particular those with a large printed surface, and a variety 
of finishes (blocking, gilding, embossing, varnishing, film coating, etc): it offers excellent creasing and folding properties. It is the ideal paper for high quality 
brochures, providing optimal results.
Its broad substance range from 60 to 400 gsm allows for very varied job types.
Range of applications: financial reports, art books, high quality brochures and advertisements. 
This range includes also RebeccaSublimOpak 80 and 90gsm, whose opacity, surface treatment and moisture content have been optimized for an 
improved offset printability.
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RebeccaSublim
Preprint & Offset / 168 CIE  / 160 Bendtsen

RebeccaSublimOpak

Full Range 60g

460 x 640 mm

650 x 920 mm

920 x 650 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

70g 80g 90g 100g 120g 150g 170g 200g 240g 300g 400g

3972C 3973C 3974C 3975C 3976C 3977C 3194C

3988C 3989C 3990SC 3991C 3992C 3993C 3170C

3909C 3927C 3911SC 3913C 3928C 3173C 3824C

3175C 3176C 3179C 3180C 3181C 3182C 3171C 3196C

3918C 3183C 3920C 3184C 3926C 3185C 3172C 3197C

High O
pacity

Full Range

700 x 1000 mm

80g 90g

3189C 3174C

1000 x 700 mm 3901C 3917C

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

60

85

1.42

168

112

200

4.5

30

87,5

95

70

99

1.38

168

112

150

5.0

38

92

90

80

107

1.35

168

112

150

5.0

38

93,5

90

90

120

1.33

168

112

150

5.0

38

95

87

100

123

1.23

168

112

160

5.0

42

96

105

120

147

1.23

168

112

160

5.3

43

98

105

150

183

1.22

168

112

160

5.5

45

99

105

170

208

1.22

168

112

160

5.5

45

>99

105

200

236

1.21

168

112

160

5.5

45

>99

105

240

295

1.23

168

112

160

5.5

45

>99

-

300

350

1.17

168

112

160

6

45

>99

-

400

469

1.17

168

112

160

6

45

>99

-

Substance

Sublim SublimOpak

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

80

100

1.25

168

116

160

5.0

38

96

95

90

112

1.25

168

116

160

5.0

38

97

95

3941C 3931C3942C 3932C

6500C 2809C

3822C 3823C

3948C 3949C

2811C 3955C

S
ub

lim
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      Sublim

Ref.

3941C 460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

60g 2 24 000 500 424

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

3942C 70g 2 22 000 500 453

3932C 90g 2 16 000 500 424

3973C 120g 2 13 000 250 459

3975C 170g 2 9 000 250 450

3977C 240g 2 6 500 125 478

6500C 80g 1 9 000 250 431

3988C 100g 1 7 500 250 449

3990SC 150g 1 5 250 125 455

3992C 200g 1 3 750 125 449

3170C 300g 1 2 800 100 502

3822C 80g 1 9 000 250 454

3909C 100g 1 7 500 250 449

3911SC 150g 1 5 250 125 455

3928C 200g 1 3 750 125 449

3824C 300g 1 2 800 100 502

3948C 80g 1 9 000 250 504

3175C 100g 1 7 500 250 525

3931C 80g 2 18 000 500 424

3972C 100g 2 15 000 500 442

3974C 150g 2 10 500 250 448

3976C 200g 2 7 500 125 442

3194C 300g 2 6 000 125 530

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

2809C 90g 1 8 000 250 431

3989C 120g 1 6 500 250 466

3991C 170g 1 4 500 125 457

3993C 240g 1 3 250 125 486

3823C 90g 1 8 000 250 431

3927C 120g 1 6 500 250 466

3913C 170g 1 4 500 125 457

3173C 240g 1 3 250 125 486

3949C 90g 1 8 000 250 504

3176C 120g 1 6 500 250 546

3179C 700 x 1000 150g 1 5 250 125 533720 x 1020

700 x 1000 13180C 170g 4 500 125 536720 x 1020
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SublimOpak

Ref.

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1

1

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

3917C 90g 8 500 250 536

3901C 80g 9 500 250 532720 x 1020

720 x 1020

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1

13174C 90g 8 500 250 536

3189C 80g 9 500 250 532720 x 1020

720 x 1020
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Sublim

Ref.

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

3196C 400g 2 000 50 560

3955C 90g 8 000 250 504

3183C 120g 6 500 250 546

3184C 170g 4 500 125 536

3185C 240g 3 250 125 569

3197C 400g 2 000 50 560

3171C 300g 2 800 100 588

2811C 80g 9 000 250 532

3918C 100g 7 500 250 525

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

3920C 150g 5 250 125 533

3926C 200g 3 750 125 525

3172C 300g 2 800 100 588

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1

13182C 240g 3 250 125 569

3181C 200g 3 750 125 525720 x 1020

720 x 1020
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RebeccaBrut
Clairrough

Un toucher exceptionnel
RebeccaBrut réinvente la surface des papiers pour impression offset.
Une rugosité élevée, une main exceptionnelle sont les deux principales caractéristiques visibles de ce support unique. RebeccaBrut offre tout à la fois un 
toucher très rugueux et une imprimabilité parfaite.
Ces deux propriétés, en principe antinomiques, sont obtenues grâce au traitement de surface exclusif que Clairefontaine applique à sa surface.
Blancheur élevée de 171 CIE pour un contraste d'impression éclatant. 

Ein Papier mit einer außergewöhnlicher Haptik
RebeccaBrut setzt neue Maßstäbe bei den Papieren für den Offsetdruck.
Die hohe Offenporigkeit und das außergewöhnliche Volumen sind die Hauptcharakteristika dieses außergewöhnlichen Papieres.
RebeccaBrut vereint eine raue Haptik mit einer perfekten Bedruckbarkeit. Diese beiden Eigenschaften, die sich im Grunde gegenseitig ausschließen, 
werden aufgrund der besonderen Oberflächenbehandlung des Papieres erreicht, die von Clairefontaine entwickelt wurde.
Die hohe Weisse von 171 CIE garantiert kontrastreiche Druckergebnisse.

Een uitzonderlijk gevoel
RebeccaBrut her-ontwikkelde het oppervlak van het papier voor offset bedrukking.
Een ruw oppervlak en een hoge opdikking zijn de twee belangrijkste en zichtbare kenmerken van deze unieke papiersoort.
RebeccaBrut biedt 2 eigenschappen tegelijkertijd, een zeer ruw gevoel en een perfecte bedrukbaarheid. Deze 2 eigenschappen, in het begin niet te 
combineren, worden verkregen door de unieke oppervlakte behandeling die Clairefontaine aan het papier meegeeft. 
De hoge witheid van CIE 171 geeft, na bedrukking, een uitzonderlijk en levendig contrast.

An oustanding touch
RebeccaBrut reinvents the surface of offset papers.
A high roughness and an very high bulk are the more visible properties of this unique paper range. RebeccaBrut offers both a very rough surface and a 
perfect printability.
The antinomic properties are obtained thanks to the exclusive surface treatment applied by Clairefontaine onto its surface.
High whiteness (171 CIE) for a bright printing contrast.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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RebeccaBrut
Preprint & Offset / 171 CIE  / 450 Bendtsen

Full Range 150g120g100g80g 200g 240g 300g 400g

5425C5423C

5426C5424C

5427C

5429C

5437C

5444C

5447C

5448C

5454C

5457C

5464C

5467C

5468C

5474C

5477C

5479C

5484C

5487C

Technical Specifications

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm 80 100 120 150 200 NF EN ISO 536

µm 120 150 180 225 300 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 NF EN ISO 534

CIE 171 171 171 171 171 NF ISO 11475

ISO 113 113 113 113 113 ISO 2470-2

ml/min 450 450 450 450 450 ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 NF EN ISO 20287

% in the air 40 40 40 40 40 Sword measurement

% 96 97 98 >98 >99 NF ISO 2471

Index on 120 95 95 95 95 95

240

345

1.44

171

113

450

6.0

45

>99

-

300

416

1.39

171

113

450

6.0

45

>99

-

400

550

1.38

171

113

450

6.0

45

>99

- Kajaani measurement

650 x 920 mm

920 x 650 mm

5306C5305C

5316C5315C

5313C

5317C

5314C

5318C

460 x 640 mm

640 x 460 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

BfR XXXVI

Certified
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Brut

Ref.

5448C

5437C

5454C

5464C

5468C

5477C

5484C

5457C

5467C

5474C

5479C

5487C

920 x 650

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

120g 1 7 000 250 588

200g 1 4 500 125 630

300g 1 2 800 100 588

150g 1 5 000 125 525

240g 1 3 000 504

400g 1 2 000 50 560

150g 1 5 000 125 449

150g 1 5 000 125 525

240g 1 3 000 125 504

400g 1 2 000 50 560

200g 1 4 500 125

125

630

940 x 670

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

5305C 460 x 640 80g 2 20 000 500 471940 x 670

5425C 650 x 920 100g 1 8 000 250 478940 x 670

5427C 650 x 920 120g 1 7 000 250 502940 x 670

5447C 650 x 920 150g 1 5 000 125 449940 x 670

5444C 1000 x 700 120g 1 7 000 250 5881040 x 720

300g 1 2 800 100 588

5424C 920 x 650 80g 1 10 000 250 478940 x 670

5426C 920 x 650 100g 1 8 000 250 478940 x 670

5429C 920 x 650 120g 1 7 000 250 502940 x 670

5423C 650 x 920 80g 1 10 000 250 478940 x 670

5306C 460 x 640 100g 2 16 000 500 471940 x 670

5313C 460 x 640 120g 2 13 000 250 459940 x 670

5314C 460 x 640 150g 2 10 000 250 442940 x 670

5315C 640 x 460 80g 2 20 000 500 471940 x 670

5316C 640 x 460 100g 2 16 000 500 471940 x 670

5317C 640 x 460 120g 2 13 000 250 459940 x 670

5318C 640 x 460 150g 2 10 000 250 442940 x 670
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RebeccaRough
Blanc VL

Voici un papier de caractère !
RebeccaRough présente une surface texturée, dont vous aurez plaisir à sentir les fibres.
Sa main élevée, son excellente rigidité en font un support idéal pour vos travaux de création. Extrêmement blanc, il rehausse l’intensité des couleurs 
imprimées, et rend le message plus dynamique, plus percutant. 
Certes un papier de caractère mais pas caractériel, il sait se montrer conciliant.
La surface de Rough a été traitée pour une excellente machinabilité, des impressions contrastées et uniformes ; il est apte à de multiples finitions.
Comme tous les papiers de la gamme, RebeccaRough présente une excellente stabilité dimensionnelle, une formation de feuille très fondue.

Ein Papier mit Charakter!
RebeccaRough weist eine griffige Oberfläche auf. Sie fühlen die Papierfasern!
Sein Volumen und die hohe Steifigkeit liefern die ideale Grundlage für Ihre kreativen Entwürfe. Die hohe Weiße verstärkt die Farbigkeit und bringt Dynamik 
in Ihre Ausdrucke.
Ein Papier mit Charakter zweifelsfrei– aber mit versöhnlichen Eigenschaften: ruhiger Bogenlauf, kontrastreiche und detailgetreue Bildwiedergabe. 
Ein Papier für alle Fälle.
Alle Papiere der Rebecca-Produktpalette garantieren eine hohe Dimensionsstabilität und eine perfekte Blattbildung.

Papier met karakter!
RebeccaRough heeft een gestructureerde oppervlakte waardoor u de vezels voelt.
Met zijn hoge opdikking en zijn perfecte stijfheid is dit papier de ideale basis voor al uw creaties.
Met zijn extreme witheid wordt de intensiteit van de geprinte kleuren verbeterd waardoor u een toonaangevend resultaat verkrijgt. Papier met karakter 
maar ook zeer handelbaar. De oppervlakte van Rough heeft een behandeling ondergaan om een perfecte machine verwerking te kunnen garanderen, 
contrasterende en uniforme kleurenafdrukken en is hiermee geschikt voor vele toepassingen.
Net als alle papiersoorten uit het assortiment beschikt RebeccaRough over een grote dimensionele stabiliteit en een uniforme bladformatie.

A paper with character!
RebeccaRough has a textured surface, the feel of its fibres will delight you. 
Its high bulk and excellent stiffness level make it the perfect medium for your creative work. Its extreme whiteness will enhance the intensity of the printed 
colours, and will make the message more dynamic and punchy.
This paper admittedly has character but is not temperamental, and is sure to win you over.
The surface of RebeccaRough has been treated for excellent machinability, and for contrasted  and even printing; it is ideal for numerous finishes.
Like all the papers in the range, RebeccaRough has an excellent dimensional stability, and a homogenous sheet formation.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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RebeccaRough
Preprint & Offset / 171 CIE / 245 Bendtsen

Full Range 80g 90g 150g120g100g 170g 200g 240g 300g 400g

FCP3333SCFCP3331SC

FCP3332SC

FCP0371SC

FCP0372SC

FCP0374SC

FCP0375SC

FCP0376SC

FCP3341SC

FCP0378SC

FCP3342SC

FCP0380SC

FCP0381SC

FCP0382SC

FCP0383SC

FCP0384SC

FCP0386SC

FCP0387SC

FCP0388SC

FCP0389SC

FCP0390SC

FCP0379SC FCP0385SC

FCP0520SC

FCP0393SC

FCP0394SC

FCP0395SC

FCP0396SC

FCP0519SC

FCP0398SC

FCP0399SC

FCP0400SC

FCP0401SC

FCP0402SC

FCP0397SC

FCP0404SC

FCP0405SC

FCP0406SC

FCP0565SC

FCP0566SC

FCP0407SC

FCP0408SC

FCP0411SC

FCP0412SC

FCP0403SC FCP0409SC

FCP0426SC

FCP0427SC

FCP0681SC

FCP0682SC

FCP0430SC

FCP0431SC

FCP0425SC

450 x 320 mm

450 x 320 mm

Technical Specifications

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm 80 90 100 120 150 170 200 NF EN ISO 536

µm 114 126 140 168 210 235 272 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.42 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.38 1.36 NF EN ISO 534

CIE 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 NF ISO 11475

ISO 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 ISO 2470-2

ml/min 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 NF EN ISO 20287

% in the air 43 43 43 43 43 43 46 Sword measurement

% 94 96 96,5 97,5 98,5 99 >99 NF ISO 2471

Index on 120 96 98 98 98 100 100 100

240

320

1.33

171

113

245

6.0

46

>99

-

300

400

1.33

171

113

245

6.5

50

>99

-

400

530

1.33

171

113

245

6.5

50

>99

- Kajaani measurement

460 x 340 mm

460 x 640 mm

640 x 460 mm

650 x 920 mm

920 x 650 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

720 x 1020 mm

1020 x 720 mm

450 x 640 mm

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

BfR XXXVI

Certified
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Rough

Ref.

FCP0372SC

FCP0379SC

FCP0385SC

FCP0519SC

FCP0397SC

FCP0403SC

FCP0409SC

FCP0380SC

FCP0386SC

FCP0520SC

FCP0398SC

FCP0404SC

FCP0374SC

FCP0381SC

FCP0387SC

FCP0393SC

FCP0399SC

FCP0405SC

FCP0376SC

FCP0383SC

FCP0389SC

FCP0375SC

FCP0382SC

FCP0388SC

FCP0394SC

FCP0400SC

FCP0406SC

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

640 x 460

640 x 460

640 x 460

640 x 460

640 x 460

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

650 x 920

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

920 x 650

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

90g 2 18 000 500 477

120g 2 13 000 250 459

170g 2 11 000 250 551

90g 2 18 000 500 477

120g 2 13 000 459

170g 2 11 000 250 551

90g 1 9 000 250 484

120g 1 7 000 250 502

170g 1 4 500 125 457

90g 1 9 000 250 567

80g 1 10 000 500 478

100g 1 8 000 250 478

150g 1 5 000 125 449

80g 2 20 000 500 471

100g 2 16 000 500 471

150g 2 12 000 250 530

200g 2 9 500 250 559

100g 2 16 000 500 471

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

FCP0565SC 650 x 920 240g 1 3 500 125 502940 x 670

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

FCP3332SC 450 x 320 80g 4 40 000 500 461940 x 670

FCP3341SC 450 x 320 90g 4 36 000 500 467940 x 670

FCP3331SC 450 x 320 80g 4 40 000 500 461940 x 670

FCP3333SC 450 x 320 90g 4 36 000 500 467940 x 670

FCP0425SC 460 x 640 240g 2 6 500 125 459940 x 670

150g 2 12 000 250

250

530

80g 1 10 000 500 478

100g 1 8 000 250 478

150g 1 5 000 125 449

80g 1 9 000 250 504

100g 1 8 000 250 560

90g 1 9 000 250 484

120g 1 7 000 250 502

170g 1 4 500 125 457

FCP0566SC 920 x 650 940 x 670240g 1 3 500 125 502

FCP0371SC 450 x 640 80g 2 20 000 500 461940 x 670

FCP0378SC 450 x 640 90g 2 18 000 500 518940 x 670

FCP3342SC 460 x 340 90g 4 36 000 500 507940 x 670
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Rough

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

FCP0408SC

FCP0412SC

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

170g 1 4 000 125 4761040 x 720

1040 x 720200g 1 4 500 125 630  

FCP0427SC 1020 x 720 1050 x 750240g 1 3 000 125 494  

FCP0681SC 720 x 1020 1050 x 750300g 1 3 000 50 661  

FCP0430SC 720 x 1020 1050 x 750400g 1 2 000 50 588  

FCP0682SC 1020 x 720 1050 x 750300g 1 3 000 50 661  

FCP0431SC 1020 x 720 1050 x 750400g 1 2 000 50 588  

FCP0407SC

FCP0411SC

FCP0384SC

FCP0390SC

FCP0396SC

FCP0402SC

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

170g 1 4 000 125 476

90g 1 9 000 250

120g 1 7 000 250

560

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

1040 x 720

200g 1 4 500 125 630

FCP0426SC 720 x 1020 1050 x 750240g 1 3 000 125 494

100g 1 8 000 250

567

150g 1 5 000 125

588

525

FCP0401SC 700 x 1000 1040 x 720150g 1 5 000 125 525

FCP0395SC 700 x 1000 120g 1 7 000 250 5881040 x 720

R
o

ug
h



RebeccaRoughIndigo
Indigo

Papier Rebecca Rough, certifié HP Indigo
RebeccaRoughIndigo offre les mêmes caractéristiques que les autres papiers Rough : blancheur extrême pour des impressions contrastées, main 
élevée, surface texturée dont vous aurez plaisir à sentir les fibres.  
Il offre egalement une excellente stabilité dimensionnelle et une formation de feuille très fondue.
Sa surface a été spécialement traitée pour des impressions exceptionnelles sur les machines HP Indigo.

Rebecca Rough Papier, HP Indigo zertifiziert
RebeccaRoughIndigo bietet die gleiches Eigenschaften wie die anderen Papiere der "Rough" Familie: eine sehr hohe Weisse für kontrastreiche Drucke, 
ein hohes Volumen und eine Oberfläche mit einer angenehmen Haptik, bei der Ihnen den Eindruck vermittelt wird, als würden Sie die Papierfasern fühlen. 
Das Papier bietet darüberhinaus eine exzellente Dimensionsstabilität und eine homogene Durchsicht.
Die Papieroberfläche für speziell für den hochwertigen Druck auf HP Indigo Drucksystemen veredelt. 

Rebecca Rough papier, HP Indigo gecertificeerd
RebeccaRoughIndigo voor Indigo heeft dezelfde kenmerken als de andere Rough papiersoorten: extreme witheid voor afdrukken met contrasten, hoge 
opdikking, en een gestructureerd oppervlakte waardoor de vezels goed voelbaar zijn.  
RebeccaRoughIndigo beschikt tevens over een uitstekende dimensionale stabiliteit en een zeer goede bladformatie.
De oppervlakte is speciaal behandeld voor uitzonderlijke afdrukken op de HP Indigo machines.

Rebecca Rough paper, HP Indigo certified
RebeccaRoughIndigo offers the same properties than the others papers of the Rough range: extreme whiteness for sharp prints, high bulk, textured 
surface on which you will feel the fibres.
RebeccaRoughIndigo for Indigo has a high dimensional stability and a uniform sheet formation.
Its surface has been modified for outstanding prints on HP Indigo machines.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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RebeccaRoughIndigo
Indigo / 170 CIE / 300 Bendtsen

Full Range 80g 90g 150g120g100g 170g 200g 240g 300g

460 x 320 mm

320 x 460 mm

Technical Specifications

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm 80 90 100 120 150 170 200 NF EN ISO 536

µm 109 122 136 162 200 230 271 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.35 1.33 1.35 1.35 NF EN ISO 534

CIE 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 NF ISO 11475

ISO 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 ISO 2470-2

ml/min 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 NF EN ISO 20287

% in the air 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 Sword measurement

% 93 95 96,5 98 >98 >99 >99 NF ISO 2471

Index on 120 90 90 90 90 90 90 90

240

326

1.36

170

113

300

6

45

>99

-

300

380

1.27

170

113

300

6

45

>99

-

350

445

1.27

170

113

300

6

45

>99

- Kajaani measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

4060C 4061C 4062C 4063C 4064C 4075C 4076C 4077C

4065C 4066C 4067C 4068C 4069C 4070C 4071C 4072C 4073C

700 x 500 mm

500 x 700 mm 4079C 4080C 4081C 4082C

4087C 4088C 4089C 4090C 4091C 4092C 4093C

4086C4083C 4084C 4085C
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RoughIndigo

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

4060C 320 x 460 80g 4 40 000 500 471940 x 670

4061C 320 x 460 90g 4 36 000 500 477940 x 670

4062C 320 x 460 100g 4 28 000 500 412940 x 670

4063C 320 x 460 120g 4 24 000 250 424940 x 670

4064C 320 x 460 150g 4 20 000 250 442940 x 670

4065C 460 x 320 80g 4 40 000 500 471940 x 670

4066C 460 x 320 90g 4 36 000 500 477940 x 670

4067C 460 x 320 100g 4 28 000 500 412940 x 670

4068C 460 x 320 120g 4 24 000 250 424940 x 670

4069C 460 x 320 150g 4 20 000 250 442940 x 670

4070C 460 x 320 170g 4 19 000 125 475940 x 670

4071C 460 x 320 200g 4 16 000 125 471940 x 670

4072C 460 x 320 240g 4 12 000 125 424940 x 670

4073C 460 x 320 300g 4 10 000 125 442940 x 670

4079C 500 x 700 90g 2 18 000 500 5671040 x 720

4080C 500 x 700 100g 2 14 000 500 4901040 x 720

4081C 500 x 700 120g 2 12 000 250 5041040 x 720

4082C 500 x 700 150g 2 10 000 250 5251040 x 720

4083C 500 x 700 170g 2 9 500 125 5651040 x 720

4084C 500 x 700 200g 2 8 000 125 5601040 x 720

4085C 500 x 700 240g 2 6 000 125 5041040 x 720

4086C 500 x 700 300g 2 5 000 125 5251040 x 720

4087C 700 x 500 90g 2 18 000 500 5671040 x 720

4088C 700 x 500 100g 2 14 000 500 4901040 x 720

4089C 700 x 500 120g 2 12 000 250 5041040 x 720

4090C 700 x 500 150g 2 10 000 250 5251040 x 720

4091C 700 x 500 170g 2 9 500 125 5651040 x 720

4093C 700 x 500 240g 2 6 000 125 5041040 x 720

4092C 700 x 500 200g 2 8 000 125 5601040 x 720

4075C 320 x 460 170g 4 19 000 250 475940 x 670

4076C 320 x 460 200g 4 16 000 250 471940 x 670

4077C 320 x 460 240g 4 12 000 250 424940 x 670
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4074C 460 x 320 350g 4 9 000 125 464940 x 670

4094C 500 x 700 350g 2 4 500 125 5511040 x 720
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RebeccaWhite
Laser Blanc

Un blanc et un épair exceptionnels
RebeccaWhite est le papier offset nature blanc par excellence pour l’impression tous formats. Réputé pour son épair exceptionnel ainsi que sa main 
élevée, sa blancheur extrême offre les contrastes nécessaires au meilleur rendu d’impression.
Grâce à sa rigidité maximale, sa parfaite régularité de volume et sa très bonne stabilité dimensionnelle, il offre d’excellentes caractéristiques d’imprimabilité  
et de machinabilité. Comme ce papier est apte aux étapes d’impression ultérieures, vos clients peuvent le personnaliser sur imprimante laser ou jet 
d’encre.
RebeccaWhite existe dans un très large spectre de grammages allant de 50 g à 400 g/m² ce qui permet toutes les fournitures de bureau 
personnalisables.
Domaines d’utilisation : têtes de lettre, factures, reçus, formulaires et documents, brochures d’entreprise, prospectus, mailings personnalisés, modes 
d’emploi, dépliants publicitaires, livres, rapports d’activité, fournitures de bureau, catalogues, cartes de visite. 
RebeccaWhite se complète également avec les gammes de reprographie Clairalfa et Smart Print en formats A4 et A3 de 50 à 350g/m².

Außergewöhnliche Weiße und beindruckende Blattbildung
RebeccaWhite ist das perfekte weiße Offsetpapier für den Formatdruck. Gute Blattbildung, hohes Volumen und eine sehr hohe Weiße bieten besten 
Vorausetzungen für optimale Druckergebnisse. Dank der guten Dimensionstabilität ist es sehr gut weiterzuverarbeiten und als Preprint-Qualität läuft es auf 
allen gängigen Toner- Inkjet- und Lasersystemen.
RebeccaWhite wird in einem Grammaturspektrum von 50g bis 400g angeboten.
Einsatzmöglichkeiten: Briefbögen, Rechnungen, Formulare, Dokumente, Bedienungsanleitungen, Beipackzettel, Firmenbroschüren, Visitenkarten und 
personalisierte Mailings.
RebeccaWhite wird durch das Office-Sortiment Clairalfa und Smartprint von 50-350g in A4 und A3 komplettiert.           

Buitengewone witheid en bladformatie
RebeccaWhite is het perfecte offset preprint papier voor alle verschillende formaten. Het is bekend door zijn bladformatie en een hoge opdikking per vel,  
de hoge witheid geeft een beter contrast en daardoor een beter drukbeeld.
Dankzij een maximale stijfheid en hoge stabiliteit heeft het papier uitstekende drukeigenschappen. RebeccaWhite is een hoogwaardige preprint kwaliteit 
voor verschillende bedrukkingen en gegarandeerd voor uw persoonlijke verwerking op laserprinters en inkjetprinters. 
Het uitgebreide gamma van 50 tot 400 g/m² is dus geschikt voor al uw persoonlijke  kantoor documenten. 
De gebruiksmogelijkheden zijn talrijk: briefpapier, facturen, formulieren en documenten, brochures, catalogi, mailberichten, rapporten, visitekaartjes, etc. 
De RebeccaWhite reeks op formaten wordt aangevuld met de Clairalfa en Smart Print repro papieren in de formaten A4 en A3 van 50 tot 350 g/m².

Exceptional whiteness and sheet formation
RebeccaWhite is the offset preprint paper “par excellence” for printing in all sizes. Renowned for its exceptional sheet formation and its high bulk and 
extreme whiteness, it offers the contrasts necessary for a better printed result. 
Thanks to its maximum stiffness, its perfectly stable bulk and its very good dimensional stability, it offers excellent printing and runnability characteristics. 
As this paper is suitable for all subsequent printing stages, your customers can personalize it on laser or ink jet printers.
RebeccaWhite exists in a large spectrum of substances from 50 to 400 gsm which allows for all personalizable office documents.
Range of applications: letterheads, invoices, receipts, forms and documents, corporate brochures, booklets, personalized mail shots, instructions for use, 
advertising leaflets, books, financial reports, office supplies, catalogues, different sorts of cards.
The RebeccaWhite range is complemented by the Clairalfa and Smart Print ranges of office papers in A4 and A3 from 50 to 350 gsm.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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6001C

RebeccaWhite
Preprint & Offset / 171 CIE  / 150 Bendtsen 

Full Range

450 x 320 mm

430 x 610 mm

430 x 610 mm

440 x 630 mm

440 x 630 mm

50g

1934C

70g

3963C

3965C

3942C

60g 80g

4532C

4300C

4361C

3964C

3966C

90g

2891C

2803C

2805C

2834C

100g

1956C

240g

1964C

400g110g

2892C

120g

1958C

160g

1957C

200g

(210g) (250g)
1963C

2823SC2818SC 4500C 2808SC 2828C 2826C2820C 2829C 2822SC 2825SC

3996SC 4564C 2806C 2824C 2838C2836C 3967C 2837C

3941C 3931C 3932C 3933C 3961C 3937C3934C 3935C 3936C

3948C 3949C 3950C 3954C3951C 3952C 3953C

2811C 3955C 3960C 2852C3957C 3958C 3959C

300g

1961C

2851C 2853C

2854C

350g

1985C

450 x 640 mm

450 x 640 mm

460 x 640 mm

3938C 3939C 3940C640 x 460 mm

2856C630 x 880 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

50

71

1.42

171

113

200

4.5

30

84

95

60

85

1.42

171

113

200

4.5

30

87,5

95

70

99

1.38

171

113

150

5.0

38

92

90

80

107

1.35

171

113

150

5.0

38

93,5

90

90

120

1.33

171

113

150

5.0

38

95

87

100

133

1.33

171

113

150

5.0

38

96

85

110

146

1.33

171

113

160

5.0

38

97

95

120

156

1.30

171

113

160

5.5

40

97

95

160

206

1.29

171

113

160

5.5

40

>99

95

200

255

1.28

171

113

160

5.5

40

>99

90

240

297

1.24

171

113

160

5.5

40

>99

-

300

386

1.28

171

113

250

6.5

50

>99

-

350

417

1.19

171

113

250

6.5

50

>99

-

400

518

1.29

171

113

250

6.5

50

>99

-

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets
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640 x 900 mm 6002C 6003C 6004C 6005C

3968C

8863C 2802C

3969C 3994C 2839SC 3995C

2815C 2830C2857C880 x 630 mm

880 x 630 mm

900 x 640 mm 6006C 6007C 6008C 6009C 6010C

2819SC 6500C 2809C 2821C 3943C 3944C 2860C 2861C

6592C 2807C

3822C 3823C 3945C 3946C 3947C 2862C 2865C

650 x 920 mm

650 x 920 mm

920 x 650 mm

8661C860 x 610 mm



White

Ref.

1934C 450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

450 x 320

430 x 610

430 x 610

430 x 610

430 x 610

430 x 610

430 x 610

440 x 630

440 x 630

440 x 630

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

50g 4 60 000 1 000 432

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

4532C 80g 4 40 000 500 461

1956C 100g 4 40 000 500 576

1958C 120g 4 20 000 250 346

1963C 210g 4 18 000 125 544

1961C 300g 4 10 000 125 432

3963C 70g 2 20 000 500 367

2803C 90g 2 16 000 500 378

4361C 80g 2 24 000 500 504

3964C 80g 2 18 000 500 399

3966C 80g 2 24 000 500 532

4500C 80g 2 18 000 500 415

2828C 100g 2 15 000 500 432

2829C 120g 2 13 000 250 449

2825C 200g 2 7 500 125 432

3996SC 60g 2 32 000 500 553

2806C 90g 2 22 000 500 570

2891C 90g 4 40 000 500 518

2892C 110g 4 24 000 250 380

1957C 160g 4 20 000 250 461

1964C 250g 4 15 000 125 540

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

1985C 350g 4 10 000 125 504

4300C 80g 2 18 000 500 378

3965C 70g 2 28 000 500 514

2805C 90g 2 22 000 500 519

2834C 90g 2 16 000 500 399

2818SC 50g 2 30 000 500 432

2808SC 90g 2 16 000 500 415

2820C 110g 2 14 000 250 444

2822C 160g 2 10 000 250 461

2826C 240g 2 6 500 125 449

4564C 80g 2 24 000 500 553

450 x 640 940 x 6702823SC 60g 2 22 000 500 380

450 x 640 22836C 120g 13 000 250 449940 x 670

2824C 450 x 640 100g 2 19 000 500 547940 x 670
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450 x 640

450 x 640

2

22837C 200g 10 000 125 576

3967C 160g 12 000 250 553940 x 670

940 x 670



White

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

450 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3941C 60g 24 000 500 424

3931C 80g 18 000 500 424

3933C 100g 15 000 500 442

3934C 120g 13 000 250 449

3936C 200g 7 500 125 442

2838C 240g 8 000 125 553

3942C 70g 22 000 500 453

3932C 90g 16 000 500 424

940 x 670

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

3935C 160g 10 000 250 471

3937C 240g 6 500 125 459

640 x 900 16001C 80g 9 000 250 415660 x 920

640 x 900 16002C 90g 8 000 250 415660 x 920

640 x 900 16003C 100g 7 500 250 432660 x 920

640 x 900 16004C 120g 6 500 250 449660 x 920

640 x 900 16005C 160g 5 000 125 461660 x 920

630 x 880 12856C 50g 17 500 500 485920 x 660

460 x 640 23961C 110g 14 000 250 453670 x 940
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880 x 630

880 x 630

880 x 630

880 x 630

1

12802C 90g 8 000 250 399

920 x 660

920 x 660

12815C 120g 7 000 250 466920 x 660

12830C 160g 6 000 250 532920 x 660

8863C 80g 9 000 250 399

880 x 630 1920 x 6602857C 50g 17 500 500 485

880 x 630

880 x 630

880 x 630

880 x 630

1

1

1

1

3969C 80g 12 000 250 532

2839SC 120g 7 000 250 466

3994C 90g 11 000 250 549

3995C 160g 6 000 250 532

920 x 660

920 x 660

920 x 660

920 x 660

880 x 630 1920 x 6603968C 70g 14 000 250 543

900 x 640 1660 x 9206006C 80g 9 000 250 415

900 x 640 1660 x 9206007C 90g 8 000 250 415

900 x 640 1660 x 9206008C 100g 7 500 250 432

900 x 640 1660 x 9206009C 120g 6 500 250 449

900 x 640 1660 x 9206010C 160g 5 000 125 461

650 x 920 16500C 80g 9 000 250 431670 x 940

650 x 920 12819SC 50g 17 500 500 523670 x 940

640 x 460

640 x 460

640 x 460

2

2

2

3938C 100g 15 000 500 442

3940C 160g 10 000 250 471

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

3939C 120g 13 000 250 459



White

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3950C 100g 7 500 250 525

3952C 160g 5 000 125 560

3954C 240g 3 250 125 546

2853C 400g 2 000 50 560

3955C 90g 8 000 250 504

3958C 160g 5 000 125 560

3960C 240g 3 250 125 546

2854C 400g 2 000 50 560

3949C 90g 8 000 250 504

3951C 120g 6 500 250 546

3953C 200g 3 750 125 525

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

2851C 300g 2 600 100 546

2811C 80g 9 000 250 504

3957C 120g 6 500 250 546

3959C 200g 3 750 125 525

2852C 300g 2 600 100 546

920 x 650

700 x 1000

1

1

670 x 940

720 x 1020

3947C 160g 5 000 125 478

920 x 650 1670 x 9402862C 200g 3 750 125 449

920 x 650 1670 x 9402865C 240g 3 250 125 466

3948C 80g 9 000 250 504

920 x 650 13946C 120g 6 500 250 466670 x 940

920 x 650 13945C 100g 7 500 250 449670 x 940
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920 x 650 13822C 80g 9 000 250 431670 x 940

920 x 650 1670 x 9403823C 90g 8 000 250 431

650 x 920

650 x 920

1

1

6592C 80g 12 000 250 574670 x 940

670 x 9402807C 90g 11 000 250 592

650 x 920 12861C 240g 3 250 125 466670 x 940

650 x 920 12860C 200g 3 750 125 449670 x 940

650 x 920 13944C 160g 5 000 125 478670 x 940

650 x 920 12809C 90g 8 000 250 431670 x 940

650 x 920

650 x 920

1

13943C 120g 6 500 250 466

2821C 110g 7 000 250 460670 x 940

670 x 940

860 x 610 1900 x 6408661C 80g 9 000 500 378
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RebeccaNatural
Naturel

Le support nature par excellence
RebeccaNatural, c’est en premier lieu une teinte chaude, naturelle et subtile. Produit sans agent fluorescent, RebeccaNatural est un support idéal pour 
restituer l’équilibre des couleurs et garantir une balance chromatique parfaite.
Sa surface lisse, sa formation de feuille parfaite et sa rigidité élevée vous assurent une excellente aptitude à la transformation.
Vos documents seront agréables à lire et à tenir en main.
RebeccaNatural est compatible avec les techniques d’impression offset, jet d’encre et laser. Disponible dans une large plage de grammage.  

Das Naturpapier schlechthin
RebeccaNatural ist eine warme, natürliche Farbe. Ein Papier ohne optische Aufheller. RebeccaNatural bringt die Farben wieder ins Gleichgewicht.
Die samtige Haptik, die perfekte Blattbildung und hohe Steifigkeit garantieren eine hervorragende Weiterverarbeitung.  
Ihre Dokumente liegen gut in der Hand und sind äußerst lesefreundlich.
RebeccaNatural ist für alle Druckverfahren geeignet: Offset, Inkjet und Laserdruck und in einer breiten Grammaturpalette erhältlich.

De natuurlijke papierkwaliteit bij uitstek
RebeccaNatural papier is in de eerste plaats een warme, natuurlijke en subtiele kleur, die zonder optische witmakers geproduceerd wordt. 
RebeccaNatural is hiermee de ideale basis voor de totstandbrenging van het juiste evenwicht van de kleuren en garandeert een perfecte kleurenbalans. 
Dankzij zijn gladde oppervlak, perfecte bladformatie en hoge stijfheid is dit papier zeer goed verwerkbaar op uw machines. Uw documenten zijn 
aangenaam om te lezen en liggen goed in de hand.
RebeccaNatural RebeccaNatural is geschikt voor offset, inkjet en laserjet printtechnieken en is beschikbaar in veel gramgewichten.

The natural medium « par excellence »
RebeccaNatural is, first of all, a warm natural and subtle shade. Produced without fluorescent brightening agents, RebeccaNatural is the ideal medium 
for recreating colour equilibrium, and for guaranteeing a perfect chromatic balance.
Its smooth surface, its perfect sheet formation and its high stiffness level ensure an excellent convertibility.
Your documents will be pleasant to read and to touch.
RebeccaNatural is compatible with offset, inkjet and laser printing techniques. It is available in a wide substance range.  

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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RebeccaNatural
Preprint & Offset / 200 Bendtsen

Full Range

460 x 640 mm

640 x 900 mm

900 x 640 mm

720 x 1020 mm

YUS0144SC YUS0145SC

YUS0155SC

YUS0159SC

YUS0163SCYUS0162SC

YUS0146SC YUS0147SC

YUS0156SC

YUS3031SC

YUS0157SC YUS0158SC

YUS0160SC YUS0161SC 5018C

YUS0164SC YUS0165SC YUS0166SC YUS0167SC YUS0137SC YUS0138SC

YUS0148SCYUS0127SC YUS0171SC YUS0172SC

YUS0135SC

YUS0177SC

720 x 1020 mm YUS0168SC5015C 3340C 3343C YUS0169SC YUS0170SC

1020 x 720 mm YUS0186SC YUS0180SC YUS0184SC YUS0183SC YUS0181SC

900 x 640 mm YUS0133SC

460 x 640 mm YUS0149SC

5016C

640 x 900 mm YUS0128SC YUS0130SC

5014C YUS0150SC 3333C YUS0151SC YUS0152SC YUS0153SC YUS0154SC YUS0173SC YUS0174SC

450 x 320 mm YUS3030SC

Technical Specifications

gsm 90 100 130 150 170 200 240 300 NF EN ISO 536

µm 122 132 170 193 219 257 300 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.36 1.32 1.31 1.29 1.29 1.28 1.25 NF EN ISO 534

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 ISO 8791-2

4.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 NF EN ISO 20287

32 38 40 40 40 40 40

91 91 94

120

156

1.30

200

5.0

38

93 95 96 97 >99 NF ISO 2471

80

106

1.33

200

4.6

32

92

374

1.25

200

5.5

40

>99

350

440

1.26

200

6

45

>99

400

200

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Sword measurement

1020 x 720 mm 5020C 5021C

90g80g 100g 130g 150g 170g 200g 240g 300g 350g120g

* Only available in RWOP 

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

20500C

20503C

20525C

20540C 20541C 20542C 20543C 20544C

20526C 20527C 20528C 20529C 20530C 20531C 20532C 20533C
5019C

400g

20504C 20505C 20506C 20539C 20507C 20508C 20509C
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Natural

Ref.

YUS0150SC

YUS0151SC

YUS0152SC

YUS0153SC

YUS0154SC

YUS0173SC

YUS0174SC

YUS0155SC

YUS0156SC

YUS0157SC

YUS0158SC

YUS0159SC

YUS0160SC

YUS0161SC

YUS0135SC

YUS0162SC

YUS0163SC

YUS0164SC

YUS0165SC

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

640 x 900

640 x 900

640 x 900

640 x 900

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

100g 2 15 000 500 442

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

130g 2 11 000 250 421

170g 2 8 500 250 425

240g 2 6 000 125 424

100g 1 7 500 250 432

150g 1 5 000 125 432

100g 1 7 500 250 432

150g 1 5 000 125 432

100g 1 7 500 250 551

150g 1 5 000 125 551

150g 2 10 000 250 442

200g 2 7 500 250 442

300g 2 5 000 125 442

130g 1 5 500 250 412

170g 1 4 250 125 416

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

5016C 640 x 900 90g 1 8 000 250 415670 x 940

YUS0130SC 640 x 900 150g 1 5 000 125 432670 x 940

YUS0128SC 640 x 900 100g 1 7 500 250 432670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

670 x 940

YUS0133SC 900 x 640 130g 1 5 500 250 412940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

3333C 460 x 640 120g 2 13 000 250 459670 x 940

YUS3030SC 450 x 320 100g 4 28 000 250 403670 x 940

YUS0144SC 460 x 640 90g 2 16 000 500 424670 x 940

YUS0145SC 460 x 640 100g 2 15 000 500 442670 x 940

YUS0146SC 460 x 640 130g 2 11 000 250 421670 x 940

YUS0147SC 460 x 640 150g 2 10 000 250 442670 x 940

YUS0171SC 460 x 640 240g 2 6 000 125 424670 x 940

YUS0172SC 460 x 640 300g 2 5 000 125 442670 x 940

YUS0149SC 460 x 640 90g 2 16 000 500 424670 x 940

5014C 460 x 640 80g 2 18 000 500 424670 x 940

130g 1 5 500 250 412

240g 1 3 000 125 415

5018C 900 x 640 940 x 670170g 1 4 250 125 416

90g 1 8 000 250 529

130g 1 5 400 200 518

YUS3031SC 450 x 320 130g 4 22 000 250 573670 x 940

YUS0127SC 460 x 640 170g 2 8 500 250 425670 x 940

YUS0148SC 460 x 640 200g 2 7 500 250 442670 x 940
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YUS0166SC 720 x 1020 170g 1 4 250 125 531750 x 1050



Natural

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

YUS0170SC 720 x 1020 150g 1 5 000 125 551750 x 1050

YUS0186SC 1020 x 720 90g 1 8 000 250 5291050 x 750

YUS0180SC 1020 x 720 130g 1 5 400 200 5161050 x 750

YUS0184SC 1020 x 720 150g 1 5 000 125 5511050 x 750

YUS0183SC 1020 x 720 240g 1 3 000 100 5291050 x 750

YUS0181SC 1020 x 720 300g 1 2 550 75 5621050 x 750

5020C 1020 x 720 120g 1 6 500 250 5731050 x 750

5021C 1020 x 720 150g 1 5 000 125 5511050 x 750

YUS0138SC 720 x 1020 300g 1 2 550 75 562750 x 1050

YUS0177SC 720 x 1020 350g 1 2 100 75 540750 x 1050

YUS0168SC

3343C

720 x 1020 100g 1 7 500 250 551750 x 1050

720 x 1020 120g 1 6 500 250 573750 x 1050

5015C 720 x 1020 80g 1 9 000 250 529750 x 1050

3340C 720 x 1020 90g 1 8 000 250 529750 x 1050

YUS0169SC 720 x 1020 130g 1 5 400 200 516750 x 1050

5019C 720 x 1020 400g 1 1 800 75 529750 x 1050
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YUS0167SC 720 x 1020 200g 1 3 750 125 551750 x 1050

YUS0137SC 720 x 1020 240g 1 3 000 100 529750 x 1050



DesignOriginal
  
  

DesignOriginal est un papier d’une élégance rare. Sa blancheur naturelle, 152 CIE, offre un équilibre parfait à vos impressions couleurs. Son toucher 
texturé vous permet de sentir les fibres et la structure du papier. Sa main élevée et sa formation de feuille très homogène en font le support idéal pour tous 
vos travaux de création. Sa surface traitée lui confère une excellente machinabilité et un rendu d’impression contrasté et parfaitement uniforme. Disponible 
de 90 a 400g/m2, DesignOriginal est également décliné en version Smooth et HP Indigo. 

DesignOriginal ist ein Papier von seltener Schönheit. Seine natürliche Weisse (152 CIE) bietet die idealen Voraussetzungen  für die Realisierung  von 
kontrastreichen Farbdrucken. Die Haptik des Papieres ermöglicht die Faser sowie die Struktur des Papieres zu fühlen. Das hohe Volumen und die sehr 
homogene Blattbildung bieten die perfekte Grundlage für alle Formen des kreativen Drucks. Die Oberflächenveredlung garantiert eine exzellente 
Verarbeitung  sowie ein kontrastreiches und homogenes  Druckbild. Verfügbar in einem Grammaturenspektrum von 90 bis 400 g/m², ist DesignOriginal 
ebenfalls in den Versionen „Smooth“ und „HP Indigo“ erhältlich. 

DesignOriginal is een papiersoort met een elegante uitstraling. De natuurlijke witheid, CIE 152, geeft een perfecte balans tussen papier en bedrukking. De 
vezelstructuur is voelbaar in het papier. De hoge opdikking en het homogene oppervlak maken dit papier ideaal voor al uw creatieve werk. Door het speciale 
behandelde oppervlak heeft dit papier een uitstekende verwerkingseigenschap met een hoog contrast bij het bedrukken. Beschikbaar vanaf 90- t/m 400 gram. 
DesignOriginal is ook beschikbaar in Smooth en in een HP Indigo kwaliteit.

DesignOriginal is a paper with a unique touch of elegance. Its natural whiteness, 152 CIE, grants a perfect balance for your coloured prints. its textured 
surface allows to feel the fibres and the paper structure. Its high bulk and uniform sheet formation make it the ideal media for your creative jobs. The treated 
surface gives him a perfect machinability and colour print rendition. Available from 90 to 400 gsm, DesignOriginal also exist in Smooth and HP Indigo 
approved versions.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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DesignOriginal
  

Full Range

450 x 320 mm

450 x 320 mm

90g 100g 240g 400g115g 130g 150g 170g 200g 300g 350g

460 x 640 mm

460 x 640 mm

640 x 900 mm

640 x 900 mm

900 x 640 mm

900 x 640 mm

720 x 1020 mm

720 x 1020 mm

1020 x 720 mm

1020 x 720 mm

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

117

90

132

100

152

115

172

130

199

150 170

224

200

263

240

296

300

370

350

432

400

495

1.30 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23

152 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 152 152

110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110

250 250 250 250 250 250 250 200 200 200 200

5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6

45 45 45 45 45 45 45 48 48 48 48

91 93 94 95 97 98 98,5 >99 >99 >99 >99

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 - - - - 

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

YUS3002SC YUS3003SC YUS3004SC YUS3005SC YUS3006SC YUS3007SC YUS3009SC YUS3010SC

YUS3019SCYUS3011SC YUS3012SC YUS3013SC YUS3014SC YUS3015SC YUS3017SC YUS3018SC

YUS0027SC YUS0028SC YUS0029SC YUS0030SC YUS0031SC YUS0032SC YUS0033SC YUS0034SC YUS0035SC YUS0036SC

YUS0094SC YUS0095SC YUS0096SC YUS0097SC YUS0098SC

YUS0108SCYUS0105SC YUS0106SC YUS0109SC YUS0110SC

YUS0099SC YUS0100SC YUS0101SC YUS0102SC YUS0103SC

YUS0112SC YUS0113SC YUS0114SC YUS0115SC

YUS0104SC

YUS0118SC YUS0119SC YUS0120SC YUS0121SC YUS0122SC YUS0123SC YUS0124SC YUS0125SC

YUS0037SC YUS0038SC YUS0039SC YUS0040SC YUS0041SC YUS0042SC YUS0043SC YUS0044SC YUS0045SC

YUS0047SC YUS0048SC YUS0049SC YUS0050SC YUS0051SC YUS0052SC YUS0053SC YUS0054SC YUS0055SC

YUS0056SC YUS0057SC YUS0058SC YUS0059SC YUS0060SC YUS0061SC YUS0062SC YUS0063SC YUS0064SC

YUS0074SC YUS0075SC YUS0076SC YUS0077SC YUS0078SC YUS0079SC YUS0080SC YUS0081SC YUS0082SC

YUS0085SCYUS0083SC YUS0086SC YUS0087SC YUS0088SC YUS0089SC YUS0090SC YUS0091SC YUS0092SC YUS0093SC

YUS0068SC YUS0069SC YUS0070SC YUS0072SC YUS0073SC

YUS0046SC
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DesignOriginal

Ref.

YUS3005SC

YUS3009SC

YUS0037SC

YUS0038SC

YUS0039SC

YUS0040SC

YUS0042SC

YUS0043SC

YUS0044SC

YUS0045SC

YUS0046SC

YUS0027SC

YUS0028SC

YUS0030SC

YUS0031SC

YUS0032SC

YUS0033SC

YUS0034SC

YUS0035SC

450 x 320

450 x 320

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

130g 4 22 000 250 412

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

240g 4 12 000 125 415

90g 2 16 000 500 424

115g 2 13 000 500 440

170g 2 8 500 250 425

240g 2 6 000 125 424

350g 2 4 250 125 438

100g 2 15 000 500 442

150g 2 10 000 250 442

200g 2 7 500 250 442

300g 2 5 000 125 442

100g 2 15 000 500 442

130g 2 11 000 250 421

200g 2 7 500 250 442

300g 2 5 000 125 442

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

YUS0041SC 460 x 640 150g 2 10 000 250 442940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

YUS0036SC 460 x 640 350g 2 4 250 125 438940 x 670

YUS0056SC 640 x 900 90g 1 8 000 250 415920 x 660

YUS0057SC 640 x 900 100g 1 7 500 250 432920 x 660

YUS3006SC 450 x 320 150g 4 20 000 250 432940 x 670

YUS3011SC 450 x 320 90g 4 32 000 500 415940 x 670

YUS3012SC 450 x 320 100g 4 28 000 500 403940 x 670

YUS3013SC 450 x 320 115g 4 26 000 500 431940 x 670

YUS3014SC 450 x 320 130g 4 22 000 250 412940 x 670

YUS3015SC 450 x 320 150g 4 20 000 250 432940 x 670

YUS3017SC 450 x 320 200g 4 15 000 250 432940 x 670

YUS3019SC 450 x 320 300g 4 10 000 125 432940 x 670

YUS3002SC 450 x 320 90g 4 32 000 500 415940 x 670

YUS3004SC 450 x 320 115g 4 26 000 250 431940 x 670

YUS3003SC 450 x 320 100g 4 28 000 250 403940 x 670

90g 2 16 000 500 424

130g 2 11 000 250 421

YUS0029SC 460 x 640 940 x 670115g 2 13 000 250 440

170g 2 8 500 250 425

240g 2 6 000 125 424

YUS3018SC 450 x 320 240g 4 12 000 125 415940 x 670

YUS3007SC 450 x 320 170g 4 17 000 250 416940 x 670

YUS3010SC 450 x 320 300g 4 10 000 125 432940 x 670
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DesignOriginal

Ref.

YUS0052SC

YUS0054SC

YUS0055SC

YUS0094SC

YUS0095SC

YUS0096SC

YUS0097SC

YUS0098SC

YUS0100SC

YUS0101SC

YUS0102SC

YUS0103SC

YUS0104SC

YUS0085SC

YUS0086SC

YUS0088SC

YUS0089SC

YUS0090SC

YUS0091SC

YUS0092SC

640 x 900

640 x 900

640 x 900

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

170g 1 4 250 125 416

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

240g 1 3 000 125 415

90g 1 8 000 250 529

115g 1 6 500 125 549

170g 1 4 250 125 531

240g 1 3 000 100 529

350g 1 2 100 75 540

115g 1 6 500 250 549

170g 1 4 250 125 531

240g 1 3 000 100 529

350g 1 2 100 75 540

300g 1 2 550 75 441

100g 1 7 500 250 551

130g 1 5 400 200 516

200g 1 3 750 125 551

300g 1 2 550 75 562

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050YUS0099SC

720 x 1020 150g 1 5 000 125 551750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

YUS0053SC 640 x 900 200g 1 3 750 125 432940 x 670

YUS0058SC 640 x 900 115g 1 6 500 250 431920 x 660

YUS0059SC 640 x 900 130g 1 5 500 250 412920 x 660

YUS0060SC 640 x 900 150g 1 5 000 125 432920 x 660

YUS0061SC 640 x 900 170g 1 4 250 125 416920 x 660

YUS0062SC 640 x 900 200g 1 3 750 125 432920 x 660

YUS0063SC 640 x 900 240g 1 3 000 125 415920 x 660

YUS0064SC 640 x 900 300g 1 2 550 75 441920 x 660

YUS0048SC 640 x 900 100g 1 7 500 250 432940 x 670

YUS0049SC 640 x 900 115g 1 6 500 250 431940 x 670

YUS0051SC 640 x 900 150g 1 5 000 125 432940 x 670

YUS0050SC 640 x 900 130g 1 5 500 250 412940 x 670

400g 1 1 800 50 529

150g 1 5 000 125 551YUS0087SC

720 x 1020 750 x 1050130g 1 5 400 200 516

200g 1 3 750 125 551

300g 1 2 550 75 562

YUS0047SC 640 x 900 90g 1 8 000 250 415940 x 670

YUS0083SC 720 x 1020 90g 1 8 000 250 529750 x 1050

YUS0093SC 720 x 1020 400g 1 1 800 50 529750 x 1050
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DesignOriginal

Ref.

YUS0119SC

YUS0120SC

YUS0121SC

YUS0122SC

YUS0123SC

YUS0124SC

YUS0108SC

YUS0109SC

YUS0112SC

YUS0113SC

YUS0114SC

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

1020 x 720

115g 1 6 500 125 549

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

150g 1 5 000 125 551

200g 1 3 750 125 551

300g 1 2 550 75 562

130g 1 5 400 200 516

240g 1 3 000 100 529

350g 1 2 100 75  540

170g 1 4 250 125 531

240g 1 3 000 100 529

350g 1 2 100 50 529

150g 1 5 000 125 551

300g 1 2 550 75 562

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

YUS0106SC 1020 x 720 100g 1 7 500 250 551750 x 1050

YUS0105SC 1020 x 720 90g 1 8 000 250 529750 x 1050

YUS0125SC

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

YUS0118SC

1020 x 720 130g 1 5 400 200 516750 x 1050

YUS0078SC

900 x 640 130g 1 5 500 250 412920 x 660

YUS0079SC

900 x 640 150g 1 5 000 125 432920 x 660

YUS0080SC

900 x 640 170g 1 4 250 125 416920 x 660

YUS0081SC

900 x 640 200g 1 3 750 125 432920 x 660

YUS0082SC

900 x 640 240g 1 3 000 125 415920 x 660

YUS0068SC

900 x 640 300g 1 2 550 75 441920 x 660

YUS0069SC

900 x 640 130g 1 5 500 250 412940 x 670

YUS0072SC

900 x 640 170g 1 4 250 125 416940 x 670

YUS0073SC

900 x 640 240g 1 3 000 125 415940 x 670

900 x 640 300g 1 2 550 75 441940 x 670

YUS0070SC

900 x 640 150g 1 5 000 125 432940 x 670

YUS0110SC 1020 x 720 170g 1 4 250 125 531750 x 1050

YUS0115SC 1020 x 720 400g 1 1 800 50  529750 x 1050

YUS0077SC
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YUS0074SC

YUS0075SC

900 x 640 90g 1 8 000 250 415920 x 660

YUS0076SC

900 x 640 100g 1 7 500 250 432920 x 660

900 x 640 115g 1 6 500 250 431920 x 660
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6

DesignSmooth
  

DesignSmooth reprend les qualités de DesignOriginal dans une version plus satinée. Il améliore encore le rendu d’impression et offre un toucher plus 
doux, tout en conservant une très bonne main et tenue. Sa blancheur équilibrée de 152 CIE permet un rendu naturel de vos impressions couleurs.
DesignSmooth est disponible de 100 à 200 g/m2 .

DesignSmooth bietet Ihnen die gleichen Eigenschaften wie Design Original mit einer satinierten Oberfläche.  Diese Version bietet Ihnen ein verbessertes 
Druckergebnis und eine angenehmere Haptik ohne Zugeständnisse an das Volumen. Seine ausgewogene Weisse von 152 CIE ermöglicht die 
originalgetreue  Wiedergabe bei allen Farbdrucken. DesignSmooth ist in einem Grammaturspektrum  von 100 bis 200 g/m² erhältlich.            

DesignSmooth heeft dezelfde eigenschappen als Design Original echter met een gladder oppervlak. Door dit gladde oppervlak komt de bedrukking nog 
beter tot haar recht en geeft tevens een zacht gevoel met het behoud van een goede opdikking. De evenwichtige witheid, CIE 152, geeft een perfecte 
balans tussen papier en bedrukking. DesignSmooth is verkrijgbaar vanaf 100- t/m 200 gram.

DesignSmooth shows all qualities from Design Original, in a smoother version. It enhance further the printing rendition on has a softer touch, while keeping 
a good bulk and stiffness.
Its balanced whiteness, 152 CIE,  allows a natural rendition of your coloured prints. DesignSmooth is available from 100 to 200 gsm.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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DesignSmooth
  

Full Range

460 x 640 mm

460 x 640 mm

130g 200g100g 115g 150g 170g

720 x 1020 mm

900 x 640 mm

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

100 115 130 150 170 200Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

YUS0001SC YUS0002SC YUS0003SC YUS0004SC YUS0005SC YUS0006SC

YUS0010SC

YUS0017SC

5006C 5009C 5011C 5022C

YUS0018SC YUS0019SC YUS0020SC

720 x 1020 mm

YUS0021SC

5001C

YUS0022SC YUS0023SC YUS0024SC YUS0025SC YUS0026SC

122 135 151 174 194 227

1.22 1.17 1.16 1.16 1.14 1.14

152 152 152 152 152 152

110 110 110 110 110 110

120 120 120 120 120 120

5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3

42 42 42 42 42 42

93 94 95 96,5 97 99

100 100 100 100 100 100
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DesignSmooth

Ref.

YUS0026SC

YUS0018SC

YUS0019SC

YUS0020SC

720 x 1020

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

200g 1 4 000 125 588

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

130g 1 6 250 250 468

170g 1 4 750 125 465

150g 1 5 400 200 467

750 x 1050

920 x 660

920 x 660

920 x 660

YUS0017SC 900 x 640 115g 1 7 000 250 464920 x 660

YUS0001SC 460 x 640 100g 2 16 000 500 471960 x 690

YUS0010SC 460 x 640 150g 2 10 500 250 464940 x 670

YUS0022SC 720 x 1020 115g 1 6 400 200 541750 x 1050

YUS0023SC 720 x 1020 130g 1 6 200 200 592750 x 1050

YUS0025SC 720 x 1020 170g 1 4 250 125 531750 x 1050

YUS0024SC 720 x 1020 150g 1 5 250 150 578750 x 1050

YUS0021SC 720 x 1020 100g 1 8 000 250 588750 x 1050

5001C 720 x 1020 100g 1 8 000 250 588750 x 1050

5006C 720 x 1020 115g 1 6 400 200 541750 x 1050

5009C 720 x 1020 130g 1 6 200 200 592750 x 1050

5011C 720 x 1020 150g 1 5 250 150 578750 x 1050

5022C 720 x 1020 170g 1 4 250 125 531750 x 1050

YUS0002SC 460 x 640 115g 2 14 000 500 474960 x 690

YUS0003SC 460 x 640 130g 2 12 500 250 478960 x 690

YUS0004SC 460 x 640 150g 2 10 500 250 464960 x 690

YUS0005SC 460 x 640 170g 2 9 500 250 475960 x 690

YUS0006SC 460 x 640 200g 2 8 000 250 471960 x 690
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DesignIndigo
  

DesignIndigo a été spécialement conçu pour les équipements d’impression numérique à encre liquide HP Indigo. Son traitement de surface spécifique 
garantit des résultats parfaits tant au niveau qualité d’impression, qu’accrochage de l’encre et absence de pollution sur les machines HP. 
Sa blancheur naturelle de 152 CIE permet un rendu naturel des couleurs.
DesignIndigo est disponible de 100 à 300 g/m2 dans les formats 46x32.

 

DesignIndigo wurde speziell für den numerischen Druck auf HP Indigo entwickelt. Seine Oberflächenbehandlung garantiert perfekte Resultate sowohl bei 
der Bedruckung als auch bei der Tintenfestigkeit und den staubfreien Druck auf den HP Drucksystemen. Seine natürliche Weisse von 152 CIE ermöglicht 
die natürliche Wiedergabe von Farben bei der Bedruckung.
DesignIndigo ist in einem Grammaturspektrum von 100 bis 300 g/m² in den Formaten 46x32 ab Lager verfügbar.

DesignIndigo is speciaal ontworpen voor de verwerking op de HP Indigo printers. De speciale oppervlakte behandeling garandeert perfecte 
printresultaten, inkthechting en vermindert de verontreiniging op de HP printers. De natuurlijke witheid, CIE 152, geeft een natuurlijke weergave van de 
kleuren. 
DesignIndigo is verkrijgbaar vanaf 100- t/m 300 gram op de formaten 46x32 cm.

DesignIndigo has been designed for the digital printing process of Hp indigo machines. Granted 3 stars by HP, its specific surface treatment guarantees 
perfect resuts, either in printing quality or for ink adhesion and blanket cleanliness on HP machines.
Its natural whiteness, 152 CIE, allows a natural rendition of your coloured prints.
DesignIndigo is available from 100 to 300 gsm in the sizes 46x32.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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DesignIndigo

Full Range

460 x 320 mm

150g 300g100g 130g 170g 240g

Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

100 130 150 170 240 300Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Sword measurement

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

YUS3035SC YUS3036SC YUS3037SC YUS3038SC YUS3039SC YUS3040SC

151 151 151151 151 151

1.35 1.35 1.351.35 1.35 1.27

135 175 229202 323 380

110 110 110110 110 110

300 300 300300 300 300

5.3 5.3 5.35.3 5.3 5.3

40 40 4040 40 40

96.5 98 >9999 >99 >99
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DesignIndigo

Ref. Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

YUS3035SC 460 x 320 100g 4 28 000 500 412940 x 670

YUS3036SC 460 x 320 130g 4 22 000 250 421940 x 670

YUS3037SC 460 x 320 150g 4 20 000 250 442940 x 670

YUS3039SC 460 x 320 240g 4 12 000 125 424940 x 670

YUS3040SC 460 x 320 300g 4 10 000 125 442940 x 670

YUS3038SC 460 x 320 170g 4 19 000 125 475940 x 670
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RebeccaBulk
Clairbook

Un papier pour toutes les technologies
La gamme RebeccaBulk sublime le plaisir du lecteur par l’esthétique du papier et le confort de lecture. Il offre à tous les auteurs la possibilité d’éditer et 
de rééditer, sans restriction du nombre de tirages, grâce à l’utilisation de toutes les technologies d’impression aujourd’hui disponibles.
RebeccaBulk est véritablement unique, son toucher brut, son état de surface régulier, son épair parfait et sa grande opacité lui confèrent toutes les 
qualités  pour les éditions de livres et de magazines haut de gamme. 
Disponible en main de 1.5, 1.8 et 2.0 dans différents grammages, à la fois en blanc et en ivoire, RebeccaBulk s’adapte à  la fabrication de tous les livres 
quelque soit l’épaisseur de leur dos.
RebeccaBulk accompagne parfaitement les nouvelles évolutions dans la fabrication des livres grâce à son adaptation spécifique à chaque procédé 
d’impression jet d’encre, laser, offset et à sa capacité à répondre à toutes les quantités de tirages. La gamme RebeccaBulk est disponible du format 
pour presse numérique jusqu'aux bobines pour rotative offset.  

Ein Multifunktionspapier
Die RebeccaBulk Werkdruckpapiere verbinden Lesefreundlichkeit mit ansprechender Haptik und Färbung. RebeccaBulk ist wirklich einzigartig: seine 
rauhe Oberfläche, die gleichmäßige Blattbildung und die zwei Varianten neutral-weiß und gelblich-weiß sind ideal für viele Verlagsprodukte. Für Bücher 
aber auch für Magazine bei denen haptische Eigenschaften und die natürliche Papierfärbung im Vordergrund  stehen.
Mit den vier Voluminas 1,5 -1,8 und 2,0  und verschiedenen Grammaturen in neutral-weiß und gelblich weiß gehen Sie mit Ihren Büchern durch Dick   und 
Dünn!
Ob Offset Rolle und Format, Laser oder High Speed Ink-Jet. RebeccaBulk können Sie für alle aktuellen Drucktechniken einsetzen. Ein Papier für alle 
Auflagen.
RebeccaBulk ist in vielen Formaten am Lager vorrätig. 

Papier geschikt voor elke technologie
Het RebeccaBulk assortiment verhoogt het leesplezier door haar schoonheid en leescomfort. Dankzij de huidige verschillende printtechnieken biedt 
RebeccaBulk alle schrijvers de mogelijkheid om te drukken en herdrukken zonder beperkt te zijn in het aantal pagina’s.
RebeccaBulk is uniek, voelt ruw aan en heeft hiermee zowel met haar regelmatige en egale oppervlak en hoge opaciteit alle kwaliteiten voor boekedities 
en magazines van topkwaliteit.
Verkrijgbaar met een opdikking van 1.5, 1.8 en 2.0 in verschillende gramgewichten, zowel in wit als ivoor, RebeccaBulk past zich aan elke boekproductie 
aan, onafhankelijk van de rug dikte.
RebeccaBulk ontwikkelt zich perfect mee met de nieuwe ontwikkelingen in de boekenproductie dankzij haar specifieke aanpassing aan elk 
drukproces; Inkjet, laserprint, of offset voor alle afdrukhoeveelheden.
Het RebeccaBulk assortiment is verkrijgbaar voor elke druktechniek; rotatie- en vellen offset, laser printen en high speed inkjet. 

A paper for all technologies
RebeccaBulk offers high reading pleasure thanks to its shade and surface properties. RebeccaBulk printing versatility offers all authors printing and 
reprinting flexibility whatever the number of copies.
Its rough touch, homogenous surface, high opacity and perfect sheet formation make it truly unique; these qualities are moreover ideal for luxury books 
and magazines.
Available in 1.5, 1.8 and 2.0 bulk, in several substances, in white and ivory; RebeccaBulk fits all book requirements.
RebeccaBulk is compatible with all printing technologies, web or sheet-fed offset, laser and high speed inkjet.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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Technical Specifications / Full Range

gsm 

µm

80 90

143 161

650 550

5.0 5.0

35 35

93 94
92 93,5

80

123

240

5.0

35

-
91

90

137

240

5.0

35

94
94

cm3/g 1.50 1.80

80

160

850

5.0

35

93
93

90

178

850

5.0

35

-
94

2,0

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

White 120 CIE

-Ivory

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

RebeccaBulk
Preprint & Offset / High Speed Inkjet / Bulk 1.5, 1.8, 2.0

Full Range

Natural
White

Ivory

1,5

1,8

720 x 1020 mm

650 x 920 mm

720 x 1020 mm

80gBulk 90g

3730C

3732C

3729C

3760C

3743C

3746C

3747C

3703C

900 x 640 mm

1020 x 720 mm

320 x 450 mm

460 x 320 mm

640 x 900 mm

3704C

3770C

3705C

3771C

900 x 640 mm 3772C

720 x 1020 mm 3706C

1020 x 720 mm

3707C

3775C

320 x 450 mm 3603C

720 x 1020 mm 3699C

1020 x 720 mm

3776C

3777C3765C

1,5

1,8

460 x 320 mm 3701C

2,0 650 x 920 mm

720 x 1020 mm

3750C

3753C

320 x 450 mm 3733C

320 x 450 mm 3783C

320 x 450 mm 3757C

650 x 920 mm 3758C

3759C 3762C720 x 1020 mm

2,0
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Bulk

Ref.

3701C

3703C

3730C

3729C

3704C

3705C

3770C

3771C

3772C

3706C

3707C

3603C

3699C

3776C

3777C

460 x 320

720 x 1020

650 x 920

720 x 1020

460 x 320

460 x 320

640 x 900

640 x 900

900 x 640

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

320 x 450

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

1020 x 720

90g 4 32 000 500 424

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

80g 1 7 500 250 359

90g 4 32 000 500 424

415

90g 1 8 000 250 415

90g 1 8 000 250 529

80g 4 32 000 500 369

90g 1 6 500 250 430

90g 1 8 000 250 529

80g 1 7 500 250 441

80g 4 36 000 500 424

80g 1 9 000 250        415       

80g 1 9 000 250 415

670 x 940

750 x 1050

940 x 670

750 x 1050

670 x 940

670 x 940

660 x 920

660 x 920

660 x 920

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

670 x 940

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

80g 1 9 000 250 529

80g 1 7 500 250 441

90g 1 6 500 250 430

White

Tints

White

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

White

White

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

Ivory

1,5

Bulk

1,8

3732C 320 x 450 80g 4 32 000 500 369 670 x 940White 1,8

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,8

1,8

1,5

1,8

3743C 720 x 1020 90g 1 6 500 250 430750 x 1050White 1,8

3746C 900 x 640 90g 1 6 500 250 337660 x 920White 1,8

3747C 1020 x 720 90g 1 6 500 250 430750 x 1050White 1,8

3760C 1020 x 720 80g 1 7 500 250 441750 x 1050White 1,8

3733C 320 x 450 80g 4 32 000 500 369670 x 940White 2,0

3750C 650 x 920 80g 1 7 500 250 359940 x 670White 2,0

3753C 720 x 1020 80g 1 7 500 250 441750 x 1050White 2,0

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

3775C 1020 x 720 750 x 105090g 1 8 000 250 529Ivory 1,5

1,8

1,8

3757C 320 x 450 670 x 94080g 4 32 000 500 369Ivory 2,0

3758C 650 x 920 940 x 67080g 1 7 500 250 359Ivory 2,0

3759C 720 x 1020 750 x 105080g 1 7 500 250 441Ivory 2,0

3762C 720 x 1020 750 x 105090g 1 6 500 250 430Ivory 2,0

3783C 320 x 450 90g 4 32 000 500 415670 x 940Ivory 1,5

3765C 1020 x 720 750 x 105080g 1 7 500 250 441Ivory 1,8
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SublimLife
Clairtech coating • 100% recyclé

La technologie Clairtech au service d’un offset Premium 100% recyclé.
Garantir à la fois des rendus d’impressions proches d’un papier couché et le toucher nature d’un papier de caractère sur un support issu de 100% de 
fibres de récupération, tel est le pari relevé avec brio par Clairefontaine ! La gamme Clairtech recyclée fait naître l’excellence d’un support écologique en 
y déployant toute l’expertise de la qualité Clairtech. C’est une infinité de perspectives nouvelles qui s’offrent à l’industrie graphique grâce à ce support 
hors du commun.

Die Oberflächentechnologie vom Clairtech für ein 100% Recycling Offsetpapier.
Druckeergebnisse die sich gestrichenen Papieren annähern ohne die Haptik eines Naturpapiers zuverlieren auf 100% Recyclingpapier - daß war die 
Aufgabenstellung von Clairefontaine.
Die Papierreihe Clairtech Recycling kombiniert ein ökologisches Basispapier mit der Clairtech-Strichtechnik. Damit eröffnen sich neue Möglichkeiten  
anspruchsvolle Drucksachen mit natürlicher Haptik und ökologischem Engagement zu verbinden.

De Clairtech technologie ten dienste van een 100% gerecycleerd offset Premium papier.
Clairefontaine is met succes de uitdaging aangegaan om een afdruk resultaat te garanderen dat dicht in de buurt komt van gestreken papier aan de hand 
van papier afkomstig van 100% herbruikbare vezels. Dankzij de expertise van de Clairtech techniek biedt dit gerecycleerde Clairtech een uitstekende basis 
voor milieu verantwoorde afdrukken. Met dit uitzonderlijke papier bieden wij eindeloos veel mogelijkheden aan de grafische industrie.                

The Clairtech technology is supporting this 100% recycled Offset Premium paper. 
Guaranteeing both printing results close to a coated paper and the natural touch of a quality paper made from 100%  recycled fibres. That is the challenge 
that Clairefontaine has taken on with great success ! 
The recycled range Clairtech generates the printing  excellence of an ecological support, deploying all the expertise of the original Clairtech quality. It is a 
host for new possibilities for the graphical industry thanks to this exceptional technology and paper.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine

54

S
ub

lim
Li

fe



Technical Specifications

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

NF ISO 2471

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Brightness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

Formation index

gsm

µm

cm3/g

CIE

ISO

ml/min

%H2O

% in the air

%

Index on 120

Sword measurement

Kajaani measurement

SublimLife
Preprint & Offset / 145 CIE / 160 Bendtsen

Full Range

460 x 640 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

80g 100g 120g 150g 200g 300g

3107C 3108C 3109C 3111C

3112C 3113C 3116C 3122C 3124C 3125C

3126C 3128C 3130C 3131C 3132C 3133C

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets
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80 100 120 150 200 300

97

1.21

160

5.5

100

42

143

100

92

121

1.21

160

5.5

100

42

143

100

95

145

1.21

160

5.5

100

42

143

100

97

181

1.21

160

5.5

100

42

143

100

99

242

1.21

160

5.5

100

42

143

100

>99

360

1.21

160

5.5

-

42

143

100

>99



SublimLife

Ref.

3107C

3109C

3111C

3113C

3116C

3125C

3130C

3131C

3132C

3133C

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

80g 2 24 000 500 565

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

150g 2 12 000 250 530

120g 1 8 000 250 672

300g 1 3 000 100 630

150g 1 6 000 125 630

300g 1 3 000 100 630 

120g 2 16 000 250 565

100g 1 9 000 250 630

120g 1 8 000 250 672

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

3112C 700 x 1000 80g 1 12 000 250 672720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

3122C 700 x 1000 150g 1 6 000 125 630720 x 1040

3124C 700 x 1000 200g 1 4 500 125 630720 x 1040

720 x 1040

3126C 1000 x 700 80g 1 12 000 250 672720 x 1040

3128C 1000 x 700 100g 1 9 000 250 630720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

200g 1 4 500 125 630

3108C 460 x 640 100g 2 18 000 500 530940 x 670
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                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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100% recyclé

Blancheur, sobriété, efficacité réunies dans un offset 100% recyclé 
Que demander de plus à la gamme de papiers offset 100% recyclés Life ? 
Idéalement destinée aux utilisateurs exigeants, cette gamme mettra en valeurs vos impressions tout en rendant quasi-imperceptible sa nature de papier 
100% recyclé ! Un recyclé haute blancheur qui tient ses promesses, sans compromis sur l’environnement.

Weiße, Nüchternheit, Effizienz - finden Sie alles in einem 100% RC-Offset
Was darf man mehr von der Produktpalette Life erwarten?
Das ideale  Papier für den anspruchsvollen Kunden. Diese Produktreihe wertet Ihre Drucksachen auf, ohne den Recycling-Aspekt nach außen zu kehren! 
Ein weißes Recyclingpapier, daß seine Zusagen einlöst ohne Kompromisse beim Umweltschutz.

 
De kernwoorden van dit 100% gerecycleerde offset papier zijn:  witheid, eenvoud en efficiëntie.
Alles wat u verwacht van een 100% gerecycleerd Life assortiment.
Dit papier is uitermate geschikt voor veeleisende gebruikers, en zorgt voor kwaliteitsafdrukken waarbij het nauwelijks opvalt dat het om 100% gerecycleerd 
papier gaat! Dit assortiment gerecycleerd papier met hoge witheid komt zijn beloftes na, met respect voor het milieu.                

High whiteness, stable, efficiency combined in a 100% recycled offset quality. 
Ideally suited for the demanding users, this range will enhance your printings. This recycled paper is imperceptible from 100% wood free paper.
This  high white recycled paper fulfills the promise, without compromising our environment.
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Life
Preprint & Offset / 145 CIE / 230 Bendtsen

Full Range

460 x 640 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

80g 90g 100g 120g 150g 200g 300g

1510C 1520C1514C1512C1511C

1526C 1550C1541C1531C1530C1529C1527C

1592C 1599C1598C1597C1596C1595C1594C

Technical Specifications

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness (W/F)

Absolute humidity

Burst strength

Ink sizing (W/F)

Cobb index (W/F)

gsm 80 90 100 120 150 200 300 NF EN ISO 536

µm 100 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.25 NF EN ISO 534

280ml/min ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5.0 NF EN ISO 20287

NF EN ISO 2758kPa.m2/g 1.8

N° 4 NF Q03-015

NF EN ISO 535gsm 30

Relative humidity % in the air 40 Sword measurement

Permanence

(W/F): Wire side/Felt side

DIN 6738 CL 24-85

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

145

100
Brightness

CIE

ISO

NF ISO 247195

113

1.25

280

5.0

1.8

4

30

40

145

100

95

125

1.25

280

5.0

1.8

4

30

40

145

100

96

150

1.25

280

5.0

1.8

4

30

40

145

100

97

180

1.20

280

5.5

1.6

4

30

45

145

100

>99

230

1.15

280

5.5

1.6

4

30

45

145

100

>99

345

1.15

280

5.5

1.6

4

30

45

145

100

>99Opacity %
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Ref.

1510C

1512C

1514C

1526C

1527C

1531C

1592C

1594C

1595C

1596C

1599C

460 x 640

460 x 640

460 x 640

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

80g 2 20 000 500 471

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

120g 2 13 000 250 459

90g 1 8 000 250 504

150g 1 5 000 125 525

90g 1 8 000 250 504

120g 1 5 500 125 462

100g 2 15 000 500 442

80g 1 9 000 250 504

80g 1 9 000 250 504

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

1520C 460 x 640 150g 2 10 000 250 442940 x 670

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1529C 700 x 1000 100g 1 7 500 250 525720 x 1040

1530C 700 x 1000 120g 1 5 500 125 462720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1541C 700 x 1000 200g 1 4 500 125 630720 x 1040

1550C 700 x 1000 300g 1 3 000 100 630720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1597C 1000 x 700 150g 1 5 000 125 525720 x 1040

1598C 1000 x 700 200g 1 4 500 125 630720 x 1040

720 x 1040

100g 1 7 500 250 525

300g 1 3 000 100 630

1511C 460 x 640 90g 2 18 000 500 477940 x 670
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Le papier recyclé par excellence ! 
Everprint fait partie de la gamme des papiers recyclés. Spécialement conçu pour les applications offset et preprint, ce papier est fabriqué à partir de 
100% de fibres de récupération sans compromis sur la qualité. En effet, les matières premières entrant dans sa composition sont rigoureusement 
sélectionnées afin de garantir un très haut niveau de blancheur, une stabilité dimensionnelle irréprochable et des rendus d'impression saisissants ! 
Son procédé de fabrication, résolument écologique, a été pensé pour limiter autant que possible son impact sur l'environnement par l'utilisation de vapeur 
d'origine biomasse, l'absence de blanchiment au chlore et une génération de déchet très limitée au cours du procédé. 
Everprint, c'est le choix de la fiabilité avec la signature recyclée en plus !

Das 100% Recyclingpapier der Oberklasse mit 145% CIE
Everprint ist ein Teil unserer Recyclingpapierpalette. Entwickelt für Offset und Preprint aus 100% Altpapier ohne Abstriche bei der Qualität. Das Altpapier 
wird streng sortiert, um eine hohe Weiße zu garantieren, eine gute Dimensionsstabilität und eine beeindruckende Farbwiedergabe.
Seine nachhaltige Herstellung geht über den Rohstoffeinsatz hinaus. Die Dampferzeugung mit Biomasse, die chlorfreie Bleiche und der extrem niedrige 
Anteil von Abfällen und Schlämmen kennzeichnen eine echte ökologische Produktion.
Mit Everprint entscheiden Sie sich für ein Qualitätsprodukt mit ökologischem Anspruch!

Het gerecycleerde papier bij uitstek! 
Everprint maakt deel uit van het assortiment gerecycleerd papier. Speciaal ontwikkelt voor offset- en preprint toepassingen, wordt dit papier 
geproduceerd uit 100% teruggewonnen vezels zonder aan de kwaliteit tekort te doen.
De grondstoffen die voor dit papier gebruikt worden, worden nauwkeuring geselecteerd om zodoende een hoge witheid, een uitstekende dimensionele 
stabiliteit en een indrukwekkend print resultaat te kunnen garanderen.
Tijdens het productieproces, dat zeer duidelijk milieu gericht is, wordt de impact op het milieu zo veel mogelijk beperkt door gebruik te maken van biomass 
energie. Daarbij wordt er tijdens het productieproces zeer weinig afval voortgebracht en wordt er geen gebruik gemaakt van bleken d.m.v. chloor gebruik.
Everprint, betrouwbaar én recycled!                

The choicest recycled paper! 
Everprint is made from 100% recycled fibres without compromising on quality.
Raw materials are selected to offer the best whiteness, dimensional stability and outstanding printing quality in offset or preprint.
Its resolutely ecological production process greatly limits environmental impact by using biomass energy, by avoiding chlorinated fibre bleaching and by 
generating little waste.
With Everprint you choose reliability with a recycled signature.

Everprint
100% recyclé
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Everprint
Preprint & Offset / 145 CIE / 230 Bendtsen

Full Range

450 x 320 mm

450 x 640 mm

700 x 1000 mm

1000 x 700 mm

720 x 1020 mm

1020 x 720 mm

80g70g 90g 100g 120g 160g 250g 300g

1920C 1922C

1543C 1544C 1545C 1547C 1548C

1557C 1566C 1558C 1559C

1560C

1554C

1574C

1569C

1572C

1570C

1573C 1565C 1561C 1562C

200g

1626C

1627C

1564C

1563C

400g

1590C

1591C

1556C 1582C 1584C 1585C

460 x 640 mm 1615C

880 x 630 mm

Technical Specifications

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness (W/F)

Absolute humidity

Burst strength

Ink sizing (W/F)

Cobb index (W/F)

gsm 8070 90 100 120 160 250 300 NF EN ISO 536

µm 100 113 125 150 192 300240 245 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.20 1.201.20  1.15 NF EN ISO 534

230 230 230 230 230 230 230ml/min ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5 5 5 5 5.5 5.55.5 5.5 NF EN ISO 20287

NF EN ISO 2758kPa.m2/g 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.6 1.61.6 1.6

N° 4 4 4 4 4 44 4 NF Q03-015

NF EN ISO 535gsm 30

88

1.25

230

5.0

1.8

4

30 30 30 30 30 3030 30

400

460

1.15

230

5.5

Relative humidity % in the air 40 40 40 40 45 4545 45 Sword measurement40 45

1.6

4

30 

Permanence

(W/F): Wire side/Felt side

DIN 6738 CL 24-85

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets

NF ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100

145

100
Brightness

CIE

ISO

NF ISO 24719595 95 96 97 >99 >99>99

200

230

145

100

>99 >99Opacity %
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Everprint

Ref.

1920C

1543C

1544C

1547C

1548C

1557C

1566C

1558C

1559C

1560C

1565C

1561C

1562C

1564C

1590C

1591C

1556C

1582C

1584C

450 x 320

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

450 x 640

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

700 x 1000

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

1000 x 700

720 x 1020

720 x 1020

1020 x 720

880 x 630

880 x 630

880 x 630

80g 4 40 000 500 461

Sizes (mm) Gsm Pallet Sizes (mm) Piles Sheets/Pallet Tabbed by Pallet Weight (kg)

80g 2 20 000 500 461

160g 2 15 000 500 442

80g 1 9 000 250 504

160g 1 5 000 125 560

80g 1 9 000 250 504

160g 1 5 000 125 560

300g 1 2 500 100 551

400g 1 2 000 50 588

100g 1 8 000 250 444

70g 2 20 000 500 403

120g 2 13 000 250 449

120g 1 5 500 125 462

940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

1545C 450 x 640 90g 2 18 000 500 467940 x 670

940 x 670

940 x 670

720 x 1040

1554C 700 x 1000 70g 1 12 000 250 588720 x 1040

1615C 460 x 640 100g 2 12 000 250 588940 x 670

1569C 700 x 1000 90g 1 8 000 250 504720 x 1040

1570C 700 x 1000 100g 1 7 500 250 504720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1626C 700 x 1000 200g 1 4 500 125 630720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1574C 1000 x 700 70g 1 12 000 250 588720 x 1040

1572C 1000 x 700 90g 1 8 000 250 504720 x 1040

1573C 1000 x 700 100g 1 7 500 250 525720 x 1040

720 x 1040

720 x 1040

1627C 1000 x 700 200g 1 4 500 125 630  720 x 1040

720 x 1040

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

750 x 1050

900 x 640

900 x 640

900 x 640

250g 1 3 250 125 569

120g 1 5 500 125 462

250g 1 3 250 125 569

400g 1 2 000 50 588

1563C 1020 x 720 750 x 1050300g 1 2 500 100 551

80g 1 9 000 250 399

120g 1 7 000 125   466  

1585C 880 x 630 900 x 640160g 1 5 000 125   444  

1922C 450 x 320 90g 4 40 000 500 518940 x 670
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Trophée  •  Papago
Libérez votre créativité

Créez, classez, faites partager une émotion
Trophée offre une palette unique de teintes pastels, intenses ou fluo pour répondre à vos besoins et envies de création.
Couleurs chaudes, teintes délicates ou éclatantes, excellente résistance à la lumière et parfaite homogénéité de coloration, Trophée garantit une qualité 
irréprochable à vos documents. Trophée est compatible avec les impressions offset, laser et jet d’encre.  
Trophée se décline dans une palette de 46 couleurs, 8 grammages de 80 à 270 g dans des formats variés.
La gamme coordonnée A4/A3 est également disponible sur stock.

Gestalten, ordnen, mitteilen…
Trophée bieten eine einzigartige Farbpalette in verschiedenen Pastell- Intensiv- und Neonfarben an um Ihrer Kreativität freien Lauf zu lassen.
Zarte Farbe, kräftige Farben in höchster Homogenität und Farbtreue. Die Papiere sind lichtecht und alterungsbeständig. Trophée ist für Offset, Laser und 
Inkjet geeignet.
Trophée weist eine Palette von 46 Farben auf, 8 Grammaturen von 80 bis 270 g in vielen unterschiedlichen Formaten,
Natürlich ist auch das komplette A4 und A3 Sortiment am Lager vorrätig.

Creëren, organiseren, een emotie delen
Trophée biedt u een ongekend kleuren assortiment in pastel, intensief en fluoriserend om een oplossing te bieden voor uw creativiteit.
Warme kleuren, délicate of sprekende tinten, uitstekend bestand tegen lichtechtheid en een perfect homogeen kleuroppervlak. Trophée geeft u 
de garantie voor een perfect document. Trophée is geschikt voor offset, laser en inkjet printen. 
Het Trophée assortiment bestaat uit 46 kleuren, 8 gramgewichten vanaf 80 t/m 270 gr afhankelijk van het formaat.
Het A4 en A3 assortiment is eveneens uit voorraad verkrijgbaar.

Create and file documents, share emotions
Trophée offers a unique pallet of pastel, intensive and fluo shades to fulfil your needs and creative wishes.
With warm shades, delicate or bright tones, excellent light fastness and colour homogeneity, Trophée guarantees a perfect document quality whatever 
the printing technology.
Trophée is compatible with offset, laser and inkjet print presses.
Its 46 shades and 8 substances from 80 to 270 gsm are offered in various folio sizes, with a one pallet order mini.
The cut size A4/A3 range is also available from stock.

                                                                         Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23          Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22          commercial@clairefontaine.euRebeccaPapers  by Clairefontaine
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Technical Specifications

Palletization

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness (W/F)

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

gsm 10080 120 160 180 210 240 270 NF EN ISO 536

µm 131 154 205 227 265 300 333 NF EN ISO 534

cm3/g 1.31 1.28 1.28 1.26 1.26 1.25 1.23 NF EN ISO 534

180 180 180 180 180 180 200ml/min ISO 8791-2

%H2O 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement% in the air 38 42 42 45 45 45 45

106

1.33

150

5.0

38

Pallet sizes (mm)

Sheets / pallet

Tabbed by

Pallet sizes (mm)

Sheets / pallet

Tabbed by

940x670 960x690 960x690 900x640 940x670 900x640

20 000 20 000 12 500 12 500 16 000 8 500

Piles 2 2 1 1 2 1

500 500 250 250

16 000

2

250 250 250

960x690960x690 940x670

14 000

2

250

14 000

2

250

940x670 960x690 1050x750 960x690 940x670 1050x750 1050x750

10 500 4 500 10 000 8 000 3 500 3 000

250 125 125 125 125 100

960x690

7 000

100

960x690

6 200

Piles 2

10 500

250

2 1 2 2 1 12 2

100

80g 100g 120g

450x640 650x920 880x610 450x640 450x640 880x610

160g 180g 210g 240g

450x640 1000x700 450x640 450x640 700x1000

270g

450x640 1000x700450x640

Palette Enramé / Geriest
Ingeriemde pallet / Ream wrapped (RW)

Palette Enramé secable / Teilbar geriest 
Ingeriemde split pallet / RW on twin pallets

Palette Cube / Ungeriest
Oningeriemde pallet / Bulk packed (BP)

Palette Cube secable / Teilbar ungeriest
Oningeriemde split pallet / BP on twin pallets
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Pearl Grey 9200 2043BC

2061BC

2166BC

2042C 2310C

Steel Grey 9500 2112PC

Squirrel Grey 9700 2176PC

Cream 2200 2023NBC 2023BC 2022C 3005C 3073BC 3073PC

3021PC

3036PC

3077PC

3040PC

3074PC

2458PC

3075PC

3017PC

3070PC

2139BC 2139PC 2311C

Chamois 2500 2019NBC 2019BC 2018C 3004C 2140PC 2312C

Caramel 2800 3041BC 2141PC

Orange 4500 3024BC

2064BC

2037BC

3023C 2148PC

Apricot 4300 2085C 2113PC

Peach 4400

Gold 3800 2003BC 2002C 2142PC

Daffodil 3300 3029BC 3028C 3030C 2157PC

Canary 3200 2027NBC 2027BC 2026C 3006C 2063PC 2317C

Salmon 4100 2011BC 2010C 2143PC

Pink 5200 2015BC 2014C 3660C 2057PC 2319C

Lilac 6200 2039BC

2169BC

2070BC

2066BC

3009C 2144PC 2320C

Violet 6500 2170PC

Wild Rose 5400 2070NBC 2114PC

Lavender 7500 2066NBC

Dark Blue 7400 3014BC 3013C 3015C 2145PC 2321C

Sky Blue 7300 3032BC 3033C 5360C 2146PC 2322C

Blue 7100 2035NBC 2035BC 2034C 3008C 2075PC 2323SC

Nature Green 8500 2004BC 2005C 2073PC

Jade 8200 3019BC 3018C 3020C 2147PC

Green 8300 2031NBC 2031BC 2030C 3007C 2084PC 2325C

Flame 4700 2056BC 3050SC 2062PC

Intensive Orange 4900 2046BC

2163BC

2054BC

3045C 2136PC 2326C

Raspberry 5600 2164PC

Coral Red 5800 2077PC

Intensive Red 5900 2050NBC 2050BC 3046C 2130PC 2327C

Intensive Pink 5500 2049BC

2053BC

3048C 2133PC 2328C

Intensive Lilac 6800 3051C

Royal Blue 7800 2081BC 2178PC

Intensive Blue 7900 2051NBC 2051BC 3047C 2137PC 2330C

Intensive Yellow 3500 2048NBC 2048BC

2082BC

3043C 2134PC

2159PC

2331C

Sunflower 3700

Sea Green 8600 2173PC

2135PCIntensive Green 8700 2047BC

2058BC

2052BC

2001BC

3044C 2332C

Billiard Green 8800

Forest Green 8900 3049C 2131PC

Black 9950 2459PC 2335C

Fluo Pink 5000

Fluo Yellow 3000

Fluo Green 8000

Fluo Orange 4000

Ochre 4600

Havana 2900

80g 100g 120g

450x640 650x920 880x610 450x640 880x610
Colour Ref.

450x640

2074BC

2514BC

2566BC

2072BC

2055BC

2068BC

5380C

3025C
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4600

2900
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9200

9500

9700

2200 2149BC 2559PC

2500 2550PC

2800

4500

4300

4400

3800

3300 2557PC

3200 2563PC

4100

5200 2562PC

2565PC

6200

6500

5400

7500

7400 2564PC

7300 2554PC

7100 2560PC

8500 2467PC

8200

8300 2561PC

2469PC

1632BC

2470PC

1699BC

1664BC

1666BC

1698BC

1697BC

1667BC

1693BC

2478PC 1650CC2494PC

2479PC

2481PC 2496PC

2480PC

2484PC

2487PC 2503PC

2486PC

2490PC 2505PC

2477PC

2492PC

2493PC

2498PC

2488PC

2482PC

2483PC

2499PC

2472PC

2491PC

2501PC

2473PC

4700

4900

5600

5800

1652CC5900 1636BC

1642BC

5500

6800

7800

7900 2466PC

3500 2463PC

1640BC

1635BC

2464PC

1656CC

3700

8600

8700 1633BC

8800 2471PC 1649BC

8900

9950 1659CC

2549PC

2569PC

2041PC

2116PC

2177PC

2149PC

2040PC

2150PC

2044PC

2117PC

2461PC

2151PC

2156PC

2069PC

2152PC

2060PC

2045PC

2171PC

2118PC

2153PC

2154PC

2078PC

2067PC

2155PC

2087PC

2059PC

2095PC

2165PC

2065PC

2092PC

2089PC

2086PC

2158PC

2083PC

2097PC

2462PC

2174PC

2096PC

2115PC

2080PC

2460PC

160g 180g 210g 240g

450x640 1000x700 450x640
Ref.

450x640 700x1000

270g

450x640 1000x700450x640

1647CC

2535PC

2539PC

2543PC

2465PC
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Rue de l’Abbaye
88480 Etival-Clairefontaine
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Tel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 
Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22GraphicPapers  by Clairefontaine www.clairefontaine.eu 

http://finition.exaclair.eu/clients/encours_commercial_clients.php

Online access for customers:

Order status

Stock situation
http://finition.exaclair.eu/clients/

Réf. 10102C


